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TO ALL OF THE MANY EDUCATORS
WHO MADE THE 1999 TOURNAMENT

AN INCREDIBLE SUCCESS.
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WHO PREPARED FOR AND PERFORMED WELL.

YOUR TALENTS ARE AMAZING.
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I ACADEMIC GAMES LEAGUES OF AMERICA, INC.

Outstanding Seniors:

1999 NATIONAL TOURNAMENT
Wheeling, West Virginia April 25 - 29

OUTSTANDING INDIVIDUAL A WARD WINNERS

CALEB KOVELL

TOM LAUGHLIN

PUI LEE

SAM LEWIS

JOEL TUCCI

Riverside, PA

Ann Arbor, MI

Palm Beach, FL

Elizabeth Forward, PA

Seneca Valley, PA

Individual Sweepstakes:

SENIOR: KENNETH STANFORD Detroit Renaissance, MI

JUNIOR: COLIN KELLY Palm Beach, FL

MIDDLE: PAUL LEE Ann Arbor, MI

ELEMENTARY: KYLE STICKLING Jefferson Parish, LA

Outstanding Teachers: LYDIA COMERFORD Eastern Pennsylvania

BRENDA MONTALBANO St. Bernard Parish, LA

SHIRLEY POW Beaver, PA

GLYNIS TWEDDELL New Brighton, PA

TERRY SMITH RESA 11, WV

Most Creative Team Names:

SENIOR: Life Saving Fire Blankets Seneca Valley, PA

JUNIOR: Shimmy Shivers Lake View, PA

MIDDLE: Blew By Yous Jefferson Parish, PA

ELEMENTARY: Star-Spangled Aardvarks Mecklenburg Area, NC
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1999 ACADEMIC GAMES NATIONAL TOURNAMENT

Sweepstakes Team Award Winners

Senior ( 11-12 ) Division

1. Brother Martin New Orleans, LA Rick Barnard Barry Brunet

Ryan Estaris Brett Guidry Jeff Horn

2. The Fine Knights Beaver County, PA Tammy Cress Caleb Kovell

Drew Linnenhom C.J. Mazzant Joe "I Weddell

3. Jeah Bit; Ann Arbor, Mi Geetha Lakshminara Tom Laughlin

Meredith Sleator MattStockton Faune Towerv

Junior (9-10) Division

1. Flip Mode Squad Detroit Renaissance, MI

Robert Tate

Anthony Didlakc

Maurice Telcsford

Umeme Hove

Nii-Ablade I ettch

2. Area 504 Jefferson Parish, LA

Tam Nguyen

Jacob Bitoun

Geoffrey Rodriguez

Adam Heine

Toan Van

3.(tie) e to the schwa Palm Beach , FL (1 from Indian River ) Jariel Bortnick Colin Kelly

Jonathon Parks Josh Solomon Patricia Pechter

3.(tie ) U Mie Bit.- Ann Arbor, MI

Sandra Larson

Jordan Baskett-Pee

Abe Morrison

Chris Battey

Trevor "bowery

Middle ( 7-8) Division

1. The Rickshaw Boys Ann Arbor, MI Nate Brower Jooho Chung

Dave Koenig Ryan Pirooz Aaron Silver

2. I"all Ain 't Ready Yet Ann Arbor, MI Alex Baker Rishi Chaudhuri

Adam I lanlon Maggie Klein Paul Lee

3. We Forgot?? Jefferson Parish, LA Nathan Floyd Ileen Lipinc

Clarissa Moses David Roux Brian Troung

Elementary ( 4-6) Division

1. U.S. Priority Males Jefferson Parish, LA Kyle Arrington Allan Farber

Dale Flint Kyle Stickling Brett'1 ortorich

2. Ama zons.com Jefferson Parish, LA Thalyn George Mitrell Osirio

Juliet Tran Nancy Tran Ashley Veade

3.(tie) John Curtis Krewe New Orleans, LA Cindy Cai Adam Etheridge

Shane Shaddix Ray Stewart Robby Thompson

3.(tie ) The Swamp Rats New Orleans, LA Andrew Charters Samantha Kuhn

Blake Perez Stephanie Vu Jessica Xiao
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1999 ACADEMIC GAMES NATIONAL TOURNAMENTI
ADMINISTRATION

Tournament Administration:

Assistant Administrators:

T-Shirt Design and Acquisition:

Mathematics Judges Test
Development & Administration:

LINGUISHTIK Judges Test
Development:

R. Lawrence Liss

David Campbell

Jim Davis

Bonnie Burt

Br. Neal Golden

Kathy Boswell
Steve Wright

AWARD CEREMONY COORDINATION

Chairperson and Acquisition:

Awards Coordination:

Wanda Blair Diana Sanchez

Paula Hidalgo

Gena Morgan

Honey Toranto

Chris Campbell
Stuart White

Ellen Bredeweg

Connie Orgeron

SCORE KEEPING

Coordinators are in bold face
Elementary
Stephanie Wilbratte
Sharon Witte
Drue Lewis

Debra Shaddix

Middle
Pat Houchens
Sherrie O'Hara
Rhonda Paglia
Sr. Miriam Paula

Laurie Gwinnup

Tom Jones

Junior
Sandy Wright
Dom Rossetti
Ward Cochenour

Carla Lagattuta

Cris Martin
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Senior
Sharon Vitolins
Ken Dowling



I 1999 ACADEMIC GAMES NATIONAL TOURNAMENT

COORDINATORS, READERS, JUDGES, MONITORS

SENIOR/JUNIOR DIVISIONS:

Cedric Small

Peggy St. John

Steve Wright

Karen Arms & Barbara Farudi

Rose Duba

Madge Tamber & Tom Waguespack

Jarvis Carter

Kelly Kinard

Bob Fleming

Virginia Villarreal

Cindy Biedler

MIDDLE DIVISION: Coordinator : Nancy Kinard

Assistants: Marv Jo Petterson and Kathy Tucci

Mary Jo Petterson & Kathy Tucci Head Judges for EQUATIONS
Eric Nelson Head Judge for ON-SETS
Kathy Boswell Head Judge for LINGUISHTIK
Bob Shaw Reader for World Events
Paula Hidalgo Reader for PRESIDENTS

John Aloi Reader for PROPAGANDA

Jean Skomra Pam Hebert Sandy Bennett Benjamin Coleman
Gena Morgan Charisse Fussell Kelly Kinard Adrian Prather
Br. Laurence Konersman Ellen Bredeweg Linda Maslyk Linda Stitely
Lynne Getch David Smith Ellie Gamble John Trombley
I.orrie Scott Lydia Comerford Brett King

ELEMENTARY DIVISION: Coordinator: Ava Sue Hickerson

Assistant: Glynis Tweddell

Br. Laurence Konersman Head Judge for EQUATIONS

Bonnie Burt Head Judge for ON-SETS
Ellen Bredeweg Head Judge for LINGUISITIK
John Aloi Reader for World Events

Debbie Myers & Debbie Lough Readers for PRESIDENTS
Bonnie Burt Reader for PROPAGANDA

Glynis Tweddell Brett King Big John Trombley Lisa Baker
Kay Doody Lydia Comerford Lorna Folse Ron Midkiff
Diana Wieberg Drue Lewis Joanne Wiesendanger Gena Morgan
Paula Unangst Gesena Provenzano Shirley Pow Helen Cook
Debbie Hatfield Linda Kilian Deanna Jacobson Honey Toranto
Lyn Nace

Coordinator:

Assistants:

Steve Wright

Sue Mellon and Cedric Small

Head Judge for EQUATIONS

Head Judge for ON-SETS

Head Judge for LINGUISHTIK

Readers for World Events

Reader for PRESIDENTS

Readers for PROPAGANDA

Donald Hunt Ron Tamber Adrian Prather
Katrina Newberry Jeff Pugh Cris Martin
Derek Mittleider Karen Rodriguez Brenda Saunders
Johnny Bennett Pamela Hebert Vicki Honorer
Ben Coleman Rosemary Odinet
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..4eepstakes Standings: Senior /tZ PLAyEes Page 1 05/05/99
----------------------------------------------------------------------------

Plc ID Last First Geo W E 0 A M L P Total

1 040 Stanford Kenneth DT 0 24 24 154 17 24 31 88.649
2 127 Tucci Joel SV 0 24 16 124 52 24 52 85.143

3 125 Sokoloski Josh SV 0 20 16 200 72 15 51 85.050
4 109 Kovell Caleb BV 0 24 0 0 43 24 54 82.905
5 147 Brunet Barry NO 0 24 24 0 39 0 57 82.714
6 013 Beckman David PB 0 24 0 64 36 22 63 82.000
7 039 Pye John DT 0 24 24 74 24 24 39 80.000
7 141 Laughlin Tom AA 0 24 24 0 24 24 0 80.000
9 143 Stockton Matt AA 0 24 22 0 29 24 0 79.667

10 096 Antimary Chris AV 0 18 21 160 0 0 60 79.154
11 145 Barnard Rick NO 0 21 24 0 40 0 50 77.381

12 158 Strauss Richard NO 0 20 16 0 70 0 47 77.238
13 047 Green Julius DT 0 23 20 88 23 24 30 76.514
14 159 Capdeville Emily NO 0 23 22 0 27 0 58 76.095
15 149 Horn Jeff NO 0 22 20 0 37 0 57 76.048
16 055 Hannan Jeff BR 0 21 0 152 54 8 53 75.623
17 139 Lakshminar Geetha AA 0 22 20 0 27 24 0 75.000
18 148 Estaris Ryan NO 0 22 21 0 41 0 48 74.952
19 116 Buchwald Matt SV 0 15 21 138 38 19 52 74.728
20 144 Towery Faune AA 0 20 20 0 32 24 0 74.667
21 037 Goodlow Gale DT 0 20 21 62 28 24 38 74.333

10't' 2 017 Lee Pui PB 0 22 0 86 34 20 55 74.286

23 019 Walk Jennifer PB 0 24 0 120 17 19 48 74.259
24 038 McFadden Clover DT 0 20 22 90 22 22 31 73.730
25 016 Geller Jason PB 0 21 0 84 15 24 50 73.129

26 132 Gerver Keith EP 0 17 0 222 50 0 39 72.524

27 110 Linnenbom Drew BV 0 16 0 0 55 19 50 72.381
28 111 Mazzant CJ BV 0 21 0 0 32 22 49 72.333
29 046 Benjamin Nicholas DT 0 21 16 122 35 22 29 72.189

30 142 Sleator Meredith AA 0 16 21 0 36 23 0 72.000
31 114 Tweddell Joe BV 0 20 0 0 37 20 51 71.762

32 135 Perrone Eli EP 0 14 0 218 50 0 46 71.758
33 082 Lewis Sam EF 0 14 18 114 35 22 49 70.991

34 155 Kraemer Chad NO 0 18 21 0 33 0 55 70.952
35 146 Guidry Brett NO 0 21 20 0 28 0 54 70.905
36 140 Glysson Monica AA 0 20 22 0 29 19 0 70.667
37 045 Wilson Jovaughn DT 0 15 24 88 16 22 23 70.514
38 065 Ward Jay BR 0 13 0 184 60 13 42 68.892
39 042 Guy Dewayne DT 0 16 18 134 32 20 23 68.486
40 121 McCoy Tara SV 0 15 19 114 18 20 45 68.467

41 137 Szetela Tim EP 0 16 0 158 37 18 42 67.081

42 104 Eaton Josh BV 0 16 0 0 40 17 53 66.524

43 108 Kemp Kara BV 0 17 0 0 34 19 50 66.381

44 151 St. Pierre Paul NO 0 21 24 0 14 0 43 66.048
45 094 Phillips Mike MN 0 12 12 160 54 0 48 65.583

46 118 Gallagher Amy SV 0 12 16 90 50 19 36 65.381
47 103 Cress Tammy BV 0 20 0 0 36 15 47 64.905
8 022 Donohoo Candice RT 0 14 0 200 23 13 42 64.622

49 154 Anderson Chucky NO 0 19 22 0 16 0 48 64.619
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1999 - ACADEMIC GAMES NATIONAL TOURNAMENT

Individual Standings: I Equations Division: Senior P. 1 0S/03/9!

Place ID Last First Pts Team 119 PLA VEQS

1 147 Brunet Barry 24 Brother Martin

1 143(1) Stockton Matt 24 Jeah Bitz

1 141 Laughlin Tom 24 Jeah Bitz

1 127 Tucci Joel 24 Carpet Bomb Solutions
1 109 Kovell Caleb 24 The Fine Knights

1 093 Lepine Joshua 24 Respect Our Authoritay

1 040 Stanford Kenneth 24 U-N-I vs ALL

1 039 Pye John 24 U-N-I vs ALL

1 019 Walk Jennifer 24 D-Generation X
1 013 Beckman David 24 D-Generation X

11 159 Capdevil le Emily 23 Losers
11 089 Hudson Daniel 23 Respect Our Authoritay

11 047 Green Julius 23 Ruff Ryders
14 149 Horn Jeff 22 Brother Martin

14 148 Estaris Ryan 22 Brother Martin
14 139 Lakshmina ra Geetha 22 Jeah Bitz
14 017 Lee Pui 22 D-Generation X
18 156 Shanks Mark 21 Losers

18 151 St. Pierre Paul 21 DLS - Franklin 4 of a Kind & a K
18 146 Guidry Brett 21 Brother Martin
18 145 Barnard Rick 21 Brother Martin

18 112 Pease Ian 21 I'll Go Rhythms

18 111 Mazzant CJ 21 The Fine Knights

18 107 Jesse Lucas 21 I'll Go Rhythms
18 106 Hom.ner Jay 21 I'll Go Rhythms
18 091 Nwosu Hecareth 21 Respect Our Authoritay
18 055 Hannan Jeff 21 The Untouchables
18 046 Benjamin Nicholas 21 Ruff Ryders
18 016 Geller Jason 21 D-Generation X
30 158 Strauss Richard 20 DLS - Franklin 4 of a Kind & a K

30 144 Towery Faune 20 Jeah Bitz

30 140 Glysson Monica 20 EF-AA-AV-Merc EQ

30 125 Sokoloski Josh 20 IHOP

30 114 Tweddell Joe 20 The Fine Knights
30 113 Plate Jeff 20 I'll Go Rhythms
30 103 Cress Tammy 20 The Fine Knights
30 092 Winston Erica 20 Respect Our Authoritay

30 056 Joseph Shannone 20 The Untouchables
30 038 McFadden Clover 20 U-N-I vs ALL

30 037 Goodlow Gale 20 U-N-I vs ALL

41 154 Anderson Chucky 19 Losers

41 150 Hawley David 19 DLS - Franklin 4 of a Kind & a K

41 124 Reel Jeremy 19 IHOP
41 090 Le Amy 19 Respect Our Authoritay

41 061 Pierson Kawika 19 The Untouchables
46 157 Verrette Adam 18 Losers
46 155 Kraemer Chad 18 Losers

46 152 Alb Hermann 18 DLS - Franklin 4 of a Kind & a K

46 128 Wenzel Erin 18 SV - MON EQ

46 105 Frisk Breonna 18 Log Jammers



1999 National Academic Games Championships

'^-am Standings:

'Place Total ID Team Geo - City/State

1 110 0523 Brother Martin NO-New Orleans, LA

2 107 020 Respect Our Authoritay JF-Jefferson Pari, LA

3 106 051 Jeah Bitz AA-Ann Arbor, MI

4 86 031 Log Jammers BV-Beaver County, PA

5 73 010 X - Presidents BR-Broward County, FL

6 67 005 Mighty Mountaineers HA-Harrison Count, WV

7 65 066 SV - MON EQ ZZ-,

7 65 003 Gangsters RT-RESA II, WV

1999 National Academic Games Championships

Team Standings:

Place Total ID Team

1 103 00 U -N-I vs ALL
/►2 101 029 The Fine Knights

3 92 053 DLS - Franklin 4 of

4 82 040 IHOP

5 79 064 EF-AA-AV-Merc EQ

6 75 009 The Untouchables
7 67 019 Da' Seniors

8 61 004 Untouchables

jEquati ions

EC: ^r_iO11S

Division : Senior P . ; 05/03/99

Subdivision:

Division:
Subdivision:

a Kind & a King

05/03/99

Geo - City/State

DT-Detroit Renais, MI

BV-Beaver County, PA

NO-New Orleans, LA

SV-Seneca Valley, PA

ZZ-,

BR-Broward County, FL

SB-St. Bernard Pa, LA

RT-RESA II, WV

1999 National Academic Games Championships

Team Standings: .LTuat ions Division : enior E'. I 05/03/99
Subdivision:

Place Total ID Team Geo - City/State

1 108 0010D-Generation X PB-Palm Beach Cou, FL
2 99 054 Losers NO-New Orleans, LA
2 99 030 I'll Go Rhythms BV-Beaver County, PA
3 91 007 Ruff Ryders DT-Detroit Renais, MI
4 83 039 Carpet Bomb Solutions SV-Seneca Valley, PA
5 71 046 Sanitized 4 Ur Protection EP-Eastern Panhan, WV
6

^
59 011 Who Cares BR-Broward County, FL

7 56 067 Extras EQ ZZ-,

1



1999 - ACADEMIC GAMES NATIONAL TOURNAMENT

Individual Standings Division:iSeniorl P. 1 05/03/9

Place ID Last First Pts Team "1 PLgyEjes
1 151 St. Pierre Paul 24 DLS - Franklin 4 of a Kind & a K
1 147 Brunet Barry 24 Brother Martin

1 145 Barnard Rick 24 Brother Martin

1 141 Laughlin Tom 24 Jeah Bitz
1 045 Wilson Jovaughn 24 U-N-I vs ALL

1 040 Stanford Kenneth 24 U-N-I vs ALL

1 039®Pye John 24 U-N-I vs ALL
8 159 Capdeville Emily 22 Losers
8 154 Anderson Chucky 22 Losers

8 143 Stockton Matt 22 Jeah Bitz

8 140 Glysson Monica 22 EF-AA-Lau-Merc On-Sets
8 038 McFadden Clover 22 U-N-I vs ALL

13 155 Kraemer Chad 21 Losers

13 148 Estaris Ryan 21 Brother Martin

13 142 Sleator Meredith 21 Jeah Bitz

13 116 Buchwald Matt 21 Shift From Reality
13 096 Antimary Chris 21 EF-AA-AV-Merc EQ

13 090 Le Amy 21 Respect Our Authoritay
13 089 Hudson Daniel 21 Respect Our Authoritay
13 037 Goodlow Gale 21 U-N-I vs ALL

21 149 Horn Jeff 20 Brother Martin

21 146 Guidry Brett 20 Brother Martin
21 144 Towery Faune 20 Jeah Bitz 'Nof

21 139 Lakshminara Geetha 20 Jeah Bitz
21 092 Winston Erica 20 Respect Our Authoritay

21 047 Green Julius 20 Ruff Ryders
27 152 Alb Hermann 19 DLS - Franklin 4 of a Kind & a K
27 121 McCoy Tara 19 Shift From Reality
27 085 Connor Rebecca 19 Da' Seniors
27 084 Foret Mark 19 Da' Seniors

31 150 Hawley David 18 DLS - Franklin 4 of a Kind & a K

31 120 Heinbockel Bill 18 Shift From Reality

31 082 Lewis Sam 18 EF-AA-Lau-Merc On-Sets
31 042 Guy Dewayne 18 Ruff Ryders
35 157 Verrette Adam 17 Losers

35 128 Wenzel Erin 17 Sokoloski's Secret
35 093 Lepine Joshua 17 Respect Our Authoritay
35 048 Hargrow Norma 17 Ruff Ryders
39 158 Strauss Richard 16 DLS - Franklin 4 of a Kind & a K

39 156 Shanks Mark 16 Losers

39 127 Tucci Joel 16 Shift From Reality

39 125 Sokoloski Josh 16 Sokoloski's Secret
39 124 Reel Jeremy 16 Extras On-Sets

39 122 Moiseyev Mike 16 Extras On-Sets

39 118 Gallagher Amy 16 Sokoloski's Secret
39 117 Cramer Eliza 16 Sokoloski's Secret
39 088 Lawrason Bobby 16 Da' Seniors
39 086 Lipps Scott 16 Da' Seniors

39 072 Pesek Sarah 16 :-)
.re

39 071 Metelsky Michael 16 :-)
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1999 National Academic Games Championships

_ _am Standings: P. 1 05/03/99On-Sets Division: Senior
Subdivision: A

Place Total ID Team Geo - City/State

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

1 109 05 Brother Martin NO-New Orleans, LA

2 107 0510 Jeah Bitz AA-Ann Arbor, MI

3 88 037 Shift From Reality SV-Seneca Valley, PA

4 85 007 Ruff Ryders DT-Detroit Renais, MI

5 83 019 Da' Seniors SB-St. Bernard Pa, LA

6 72 022 The Mavericks zz-,

6 72 014 : - ) ME-Mercer, PA

1999 National Academic Games Championships

Team Standings: On-Sets Division: nior P. 1 05/03/99

Subdivision: B

Place Total ID Team Geo - City/State

1 115 006 )U-N-I vs ALL DT-Detroit Renais, MI

98 054 Losers NO-New Orleans, LA

94 020 Respect Our Authoritay JF-Jefferson Pari, LA

4 91 053 DLS - Franklin 4 of a Kind & a King NO-New Orleans, LA

5 80 038 Sokoloski's Secret SV-Seneca Valley, PA

6 72 068 EF-AA-Lau-Merc On-Sets zz-,

7 57 065 Extras On-Sets zz-,

8 28 010 X-Presidents BR-Broward County, FL

9 21 011 Who Cares BR-Broward County, FL
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1999 - ACADEMIC GAMES NATIONAL TOURNAMENT

Individual Standings: World Event-1-
I

Division:/Senior] P. 1 05/03/9...

Place ID Last First Pts Team 9L/ P,AYEQS
1 132 Gerver Keith 222 Sanitized 4 Ur Protection
2 135 Perrone Eli 218 Sanitized 4 Ur Protection
3 134 Miskovsky Ruth 204 Sanitized 4 Ur Protection
4 125 Sokoloski Josh 200 The Golden Pole
4 022 Donohoo Candice 200 Untouchables
6 026 Mullins James 198 Untouchables
7 126 Spickerman Jason 196 The Golden Pole
8 066 Plaisted Jeremy 184 PE-Butler-Harr SS
8 065 Ward Jay 184 X-Presidents

10 095 Stevens Jeremy 176 The Mavericks
10 020 Andrews Jesse 176 Gangsters

12 098 Lagattuta David 172 The Mavericks

13 015 D'Ambrosia Mike 170 PB-Butler-Harr SS

14 096 Antimary Chris 160 The Mavericks

14 094 Phillips Mike 160 The Mavericks

16 137 Szetela Tim 158 EP-AV-Laurel-WEV

17 040 Stanford Kenneth 154 U-N-I vs ALL

18 055 Hannan Jeff 152 The Untouchables

19 136 Rice Alyssa 150 Sanitized 4 Ur Protection

20 070 Knechtel Bill 148 Avoid More Contact

21 053 Gago Bruce 144 Who Cares

21 018 London Joel 144 PB-Butler-Harr SS

23 129 Ashworth John 142 Sanitized 4 Ur Protection

24 116 Buchwald Matt 138 The A Team

24 072 Pesek Sarah 138 :-)

26 097 Kotlinski Carolyn 134 The Mavericks

26 079 Roberts Jason 134 Avoid More Contact

26 042 Guy Dewayne 134 Ruff Ryders
29 032 Davisson Jonathan 132 Mighty Mountaineers

30 074 Alcorn Erica 130 WEARING SOAP - WE

30 063 Samaroo Kirk 130 Who Cares

32 068 Drapola Ryan 126 :-)

33 127 Tucci Joel 124 The A Team

34 046 Benjamin Nicholas 122 Ruff Ryders

34 030 Boravicka Zach 122 PB-Butler-Harr SS

36 133 Jordan Tracey 120 EP-AV-Laurel-WEV

36 019 Walk Jennifer 120 D-Generation X

38 029 Newberry Matthew 116 Gangsters

38 023 Gore Tiffany 116 Gangsters
40 121 McCoy Tara 114 The A Team

40 082 Lewis Sam 114 Sv -- EF WEV

42 069 Hazi Matt 112 :-)

42 064 Shannon Matt 112 Who Cares

44 128 Wenzel Erin 110 The A Team

45 071 Metelsky Michael 106 :-)

46 124 Reel Jeremy 104 The Golden Pole

46 119 Heggenstalle Dan 104 The Golden Pole

48 081 Steckler Carey 98 WEARING SOAP - WE

48 061 Pierson Kawika 98 The Untouchables
50 117 Cramer Eliza 96 Sv - EF WEV
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1999 National Academic Games Championships

tam Standings: World Events Division: P. 1 05/03/99

Place Total ID Team Geo - City/State

1 936 049 Sanitized 4 Ur Protection EP-Eastern Panhan, WV

2 802 021 The Mavericks ZZ-,

3 704 055 PB-Butler-Harr SS ZZ-,

4 694 035 The Golden Pole SV-Seneca Valley, PA

5 576 014 :-) ME-Mercer, PA

6 574 036 The A Team SV-Seneca Valley, PA

7 538 003 Gangsters RT-RESA II, WV

8 530 004 Untouchables RT-RESA II, WV

9 524 011 Who Cares BR-Broward County, FL

10 504 013 Avoid More Contact ZZ-,

11 468 006 U-N-I vs ALL DT-Detroit Renais, MI

12 446 015 WEARING SOAP - WE LV-Lakeview, PA

13 440 007 Ruff Ryders DT-Detroit Renais, MI

14 426 063 EP-AV-Laurel-WEV ZZ-,

15 414 010 X-Presidents BR-Broward County, FL

16 408 001 D-Generation X PB-Palm Beach Cou, FL

17 356 062 Sv - EF WEV ZZ-,

18 336 005 Mighty Mountaineers HA-Harrison Count, WV

19 284 009 The Untouchables BR-Broward County, FL
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1999 - ACADEMIC GAMES NATIONAL TOURNAMENT

Individual Standings: Presidents Division:) Senior/ P. 1 05/03/9..,,

Place ID Last First Pts Team / Z 9 I N4g YERs
------------------------------------------------------

1 125 Sokoloski Josh 72 Temporary Sanity
2 158 Strauss Richard 70 DLS - Franklin 4 of a Kind & a K
3 065 Ward Jay 60 X-Presidents
4 015 D'Ambrosia Mike 56 PB-Butler-Harr SS
5 110 Linnenbom Drew 55 The Fine Knights
6 094 Phillips Mike 54 The Mavericks
6 055 Hannan Jeff 54 The Untouchables
8 127 Tucci Joel 52 Temporary Sanity
8 061 Pierson Kawika 52 The Untouchables

10 135 Perrone Eli 50 Sanitized 4 Ur Protection
10 132 Gerver Keith 50 Sanitized 4 Ur Protection
10 118 Gallagher Amy 50 The Mavericks
13 126 Spickerman Jason 49 Temporary Sanity
14 026 Mullins James 48 Untouchables
15 109 Kovell Caleb 43 The Fine Knights

16 117 Cramer Eliza 42 The Machine Strikes Back
17 148 Estaris Ryan 41 Brother Martin
17 018 London Joel 41 PB-Butler-Harr SS
19 145 Barnard Rick 40 Brother Martin
19 104 Eaton Josh 40 Buchanan Bombers
21 147 Brunet Barry 39 Brother Martin
21 062 Richards Marc 39 X P id- res ents
23 116 Buchwald Matt 38 The Machine Strikes Back
23 079 Roberts Jason 38 WEARING SOAP - PRES
23 060 Pickard-Gabr Jesse 38 The Untouchables
26 149 Horn Jeff 37 Brother Martin

26 137 Szetela Tim 37 Sanitized 4 Ur Protection
26 134 Miskovsky Ruth 37 Sanitized 4 Ur Protection
26 114 Tweddell Joe 37 The Fine Knights

26 020 Andrews Jesse 37 Gangsters
31 142 Sleator Meredith 36 Jeah Bitz
31 122 Moiseyev Mike 36 Temporary Sanity
31 112 Pease Ian 36 Madison Maulers

31 103 Cress Tammy 36 The Fine Knights

31 013 Beckman David 36 D-Generation X

36 082 Lewis Sam 35 The Machine Strikes Back
36 072 Pesek Sarah 35 :-)
36 046 Benjamin Nicholas 35 Ruff Ryders

39 108 Kemp Kara 34 Madison Maulers

39 098 Lagattuta David 34 The Mavericks

39 017 Lee Pui 34 D-Generation X
42 155 Kraemer Chad 33 Losers

42 119 Heggenstalle Dan 33 The Machine Strikes Back
42 066 Plaisted Jeremy 33 PB-Butler-Harr SS
42 052 Fung William 33 The Untouchables
46 144 Towery Faune 32 Jeah Bitz

46 111 Mazzant CJ 32 The Fine Knights

46 102 Coleman Brandon 32 Buchanan Bombers
46 074 Alcorn Erica 32 WEARING SOAP - PRES

46 042 Guy Dewayne 32 Ruff Ryders
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1999 National Academic Games Championships

eam Standings: 1Presidents Division: 1 05/03/99

'Place Total ID Team Geo - City/State

1 236 043 Temporary Sanity SV-Seneca Valley, PA

2 203 029 The Fine Knights BV-Beaver County, PA

3 200 009 The Untouchables BR-Broward County, FL

4 190 050 Sanitized 4 Ur Protection EP-Eastern Panhan, WV

5 187 023 The Mavericks ZZ-,

6 185 052 Brother Martin NO-New Orleans, LA

7 169 044 The Machine Strikes Back SV-Seneca Valley, PA

7 169 010 X-Presidents BR-Broward County, FL

ZZ-8 166 055 PB-Butler-Harr SS ,

9 148 051 Jeah Bitz AA-Ann Arbor, MI

ME-M PA9 148 014 :-) ercer,

10 147 053 DLS - Franklin 4 of a Kind & a King NO-New Orleans, LA

11 135 004 Untouchables RT-RESA II, WV

12 131 017 WEARING SOAP - PRES LV-Lakeview, PA

13 130 011 Who Cares BR-Broward County, FL

13 130 003 Gangsters RT-RESA II, WV

14 127 054 Losers NO-New Orleans, LA

15 126 001 D-Generation X PE-Palm Beach Cou, FL

16 114 024 Buchanan Bombers BV-Beaver County, PA

17 110 025 Madison Maulers BV-Beaver County, PA

18 108 007 Ruff Ryders DT-Detroit Renais, MI

9 107 006 U-N-I vs ALL DT-Detroit Renais, MI

20 99 045 No Limits But the Sky ZZ-,

21 96 005 Mighty Mountaineers HA-Harrison Count, WV

22 87 019 Da' Seniors SB-St. Bernard Pa, LA

23 81 061 Extra PRZ ZZ-,
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1999 - ACADEMIC GAMES NATIONAL TOURNAMENT

Individual Standings: Linguishtik Division: Senior 05/o3/

Place ID Last First Pts Team / 03 PL A a EAS
1 144 Towery Faune 24 Jeah Bitz
1 143 Stockton Matt 24 Jeah Bitz

1 141 3 Laughlin Tom 24 Jeah Bitz

1 139 G Lakshminara Geetha 24 Jeah Bitz
1 127 Tucci Joel 24 Conjunction Junction
1 109 Kovell Caleb 24 The Fine Knights

1 047 Green Jul ius 24 Ruff Ryders
1 040 Stanford Kenneth 24 U-N-I vs ALL

1 039 Pye John 24 U-N-I vs ALL

1 037(D Goodlow Gale 24 U-N-I vs ALL

1 016 Geller Jason 24 D-Generation X

12 142 Sleator Meredith 23 Jeah Bitz

13 111 Mazzant CJ 22 The Fine Knights

13 082 Lewis Sam 22 PB - EF Lang

13 046 Benjamin Nicholas 22 Ruff Ryders
13 045 Wilson Jovaughn 22 U-N-I vs ALL

13 038 McFadden Clover 22 U-N-I vs ALL

13 013 Beckman David 22 D-Generation X

19 056 Joseph Shannone 21 The Untouchables
20 121 McCoy Tara 20 Conjunction Junction
20 114 Tweddell Joe 20 The Fine Knights

20 100 Sigmund Amy 20 Extras LIN

20 076 Davis Richelle 20 WEARING SOAP - LING

20 048 Hargrow Norma 20 Ruff Ryders
20 042 Guy Dewayne 20 Ruff Ryders

20 017 Lee Pui 20 D-Generation X

27 140 Glysson Monica 19 SV-AA-Laur LIN

27 118 Gallagher Amy 19 Life Saving Fire Blanket

27 117 Cramer Eliza 19 Conjunction Junction

27 116 Buchwald Matt 19 Conjunction Junction

27 110 Linnenbom Drew 19 The Fine Knights

27 108 Kemp Kara 19 Runaway Run-ons

27 092 Winston Erica 19 Respect Our Authoritay

27 019 Walk Jennifer 19 D-Generation X

35 137 Szetela Tim 18 Sanitized 4 Ur Protection

35 105 Frisk Breonna 18 Comma Crazy

35 091 Nwosu Hecareth 18 Respect Our Authoritay

35 081 Steckler Carey 18 WEARING SOAP - LING

39 128 Wenzel Erin 17 Conjunction Junction

39 113 Plate Jeff 17 Runaway Run-ons

39 104 Eaton Josh 17 Runaway Run-ons

39 101 Caldwell Jill 17 Runaway Run-ons

39 080 Slater Luke 17 WEARING SOAP - LING

39 053 Gago Bruce 17 Who Cares

39 044 Ruffin Cynthia 17 Ruff Ryders
39 030 Boravicka Zach 17 Extras LIN

47 134 Miskovsky Ruth 16 Sanitized 4 Ur Protection

47 093 Lepine Joshua 16 Respect Our Authoritay

47 090 Le Amy 16 Respect Our Authoritay
47 074 Alcorn Erica 16 Extras LIN

14



1999 National Academic Games Championships

--am Standings: fLinguishtik P. 1 05/03/99

Geo - City/State

DT-Detroit Renais, MI

BV-Beaver County, PA

PB-Palm Beach Cou, FL

JF-Jefferson Pari, LA

BV-Beaver County, PA

BR-Broward County, FL

ZZ-,

SV-Seneca Valley, PA

Place Total ID Team

1 116 006UU-N-I vs ALL
2 100 029 The Fine Knights
3 98 001 D-Generation X

4 81 020 Respect Our Authoritay

5 70 026 Comma Crazy
6 68 011 Who Cares

7 67 059 SV-AA - Laur LIN

8 61 034 Life Saving Fire Blanket

9 53 003 Gangsters

Team Standings:

'ace Total

1 119

2 103

3 99

4 84

5 78

6 74

7 73

8 63

9 59

9 59

10 53

11 52

RT-RESA II, WV

1999 National Academic Games Championships

Linguishtik

ID

Division:

Subdivision:

P. 1 05/03/99

Team Geo - City/State

--------------------------------------------------------------

Jeah Ritz051( l

007C2Ruff Ryders

033 Conjunction Junction

032 Runaway Run-ons

016 WEARING SOAP - LING

056 PB - EF Lang

047 Sanitized 4 Ur Protection

010 X-Presidents

005 Mighty Mountaineers

004 Untouchables

060 Extras LIN

009 The Untouchables

Senior

AA-Ann Arbor, MI

DT-Detroit Renais, MI

SV-Seneca Valley, PA

BV-Beaver County, PA

LV-Lakeview, PA

ZZ-,

EP-Eastern Panhan, WV

BR-Broward County, FL

HA-Harrison Count, WV

RT-RESA II, WV

ZZ-,

BR-Broward County, FL

1.5'



1999 - ACADEMIC GAMES NATIONAL TOURNAMENT

Individual Standings: Propaganda Division: P. 1 05/03/'

Place ID Last First Pts Team 2 8 PiAyERs
1 013 Beckman David 63 D-Generation X

2 096 Antimary Chris 60 The Mavericks
3 159 devilleCa Emil 58 Lp y osers

3 093 Lepine Joshua 58 Respect Our Authoritay

5 149 Horn Jeff 57 Brother Martin

5 147 Brunet Barry 57 Brother Martin
7 105 Frisk Breonna 56 Frankly Speaking
8 155 Kraemer Chad 55 Losers

8 153 Jenkins Roy 55 DLS - Franklin 4 of a Kind & a K
8 017 Lee Pui 55 D-Generation X

11 146 Guidry Brett 54 Brother Martin

11 115 Weil Missy 54 Purple People Eaters

11 109 Kovell Caleb 54 The Fine Knights

11 089 Hudson Daniel 54 Respect Our Authoritay

15 157 Verrette Adam 53 Losers

15 104 Eaton Josh 53 Purple People Eaters

15 091 Nwosu Hecareth 53 Respect Our Authoritay

15 069 Hazi Matt 53 :-)
15 055 Hannan Jeff 53 The Untouchables

20 138 Telesz Jen 52 Pennsylvania PROP

20 127 Tucci Joel 52 Maraschimo Scyphozoan
20 116 Buchwald Matt 52 Maraschimc Scyphozoan
20 012 Bechard Tina 52 PB - EF Lang

24 125 Sokoloski Josh 51 Maraschimo Scyphozoan
24 122 Moiseyev Mike 51 Slam Dancin' Russians

24 114 Tweddell Joe 51 The Fine Knights

24 102 Coleman Brandon 51 Frankly Speaking
24 101 Caldwell Jill 51 Purple People Eaters

29 145 Barnard Rick 50 Brother Martin

29 110 Linnenbom Drew 50 The Fine Knights
29 108 Kemp Kara 50 Frankly Speaking
29 016 Geller Jason 50 D-Generation X
33 111 Mazzant CJ 49 The Fine Knights

33 082 Lewis Sam 49 PB - EF Lang

35 154 Anderson Chucky 48 Losers

35 148 Estaris Ryan 48 Brother Martin

35 094 Phillips Mike 48 The Mavericks

35 084 Foret Mark 48 Da' Seniors

35 080 Slater Luke 48 WEARING SOAP - PROP

35 071 Metelsky Michael 48 :-)

35 019 Walk Jennifer 48 D-Generation X

42 158 Strauss Richard 47 DLS - Franklin 4 of a Kind & a K

42 156 Shanks Mark 47 Losers

42 103 Cress Tammy 47 The Fine Knights

45 135 Perrone Eli 46 Sanitized 4 Ur Protection
45 098 Lagattuta David 46 The Mavericks

45 090 Le Amy 46 Respect Our Authoritay

45 079 Roberts Jason 46 WEARING SOAP - PROP

49 121 McCoy Tara 45 Slam Dancin' Russians

49 112 Pease Ian 45 Purple People Eaters

ISO



1999 National Academic Games Championships

.eam Standings: Propaganda Division: P. 1 05/03/99

Place Total ID Team Geo - City/State

1 266 052 Brother Martin NO-New Orleans, LA

2 261 054 Losers NO-New Orleans, LA

3 255 020 Respect Our Authoritay JF-Jefferson Par-J, LA

4 251 029 The Fine Knights BV-Beaver County, PA

5 247 001 D-Generation X PB-Palm Beach Cou, FL

6 240 028 Frankly Speaking BV-Beaver County, PA

7 233 021 The Mavericks ZZ-,

8 229 053 DLS - Franklin 4 of a Kind & a King NO-New Orleans, LA

9 228 014 :-) ME-Mercer, PA

0 218 041 Maraschimo Scyphozoan SV-Seneca Valley, PA

11 216 018 WEARING SOAP - PROP LV-Lakeview, PA

12 208 042 Slam Dancin' Russians SV-Seneca Valley, PA

13 206 056 PB - EF Lang ZZ-,

14 204 027 Purple People Eaters BV-Beaver County, PA

15 185 019 Da' Seniors SB-St. Bernard Pa, LA

16 182 048 Sanitized 4 Ur Protection EP-Eastern Panhan, WV

17 169 012 Avoid Contact ZZ-,

18 162 006 U-N-I vs ALL DT-Detroit Renais, MI

19 154 003 Gangsters RT-RESA II, WV

20 145 057 Pennsylvania PROP ZZ-,

21 144 004 Untouchables RT-RESA II, WV

> 2 143 011 Who Cares BR-Broward County, FL

23 140 010 X-Presidents BR-Broward County, FL

24 136 007 Ruff Ryders DT-Detroit Renais, MI

25 117 009 The Untouchables BR-Broward County, FL

26 67 058 East Pan - DT PROP ZZ-,

1"?



Sweepstakes Standings: Junior 131 PLAY ERS Page 1 05/05/99

Plc ID Last First Geo W E 0 A M L P Total

1 012 Kelly Colin PB 0 23 0 158 36 24 59 91.280
2 105 Spade David BV 0 22 0 0 65 21 60 90.607
3 014 Solomon Josh PB 0 20 0 180 59 22 51 87.785
4 084 Rodriguez Geoffrey JF 0 21 22 0 57 19 59 87.259
5 037 Didlake Anthony DT 0 24 23 132 40 22 36 86.600
6 062 Cochenour John EF 0 24 19 112 34 21 58 82.753
7 035 Tate Robert DT 0 24 23 78 19 24 36 81.400
8 140 Hedlund Ryan NO 0 24 21 0 42 0 46 78.606
9 131 Larson Sandra AA 0 22 19 0 36 24 42 78.292

10 038 Telesford Maurice DT 0 22 23 68 17 24 36 78.067
11 039 Tetteh Nii-Abla DT 0 22 20 96 14 23 34 77.800
12 073 Watkins Brent SB 0 21 24 0 29 0 56 77.740
13 079 Bitoun Jacob JF 0 19 19 0 39 22 52 75.859
14 036 Hoye Umeme DT 0 23 21 52 30 20 35 75.077
15 144 Gibbins Aliska NO 0 22 17 0 34 0 59 74.767
16 119 Stocking Jonathan EP 0 18 0 156 36 22 34 74.177
17 082 Nguyen Tam JF 0 18 18 0 42 19 55 74.147
18 043 Anderson Riana DT 0 22 21 76 27 21 52 74.133
19 133 Towery Trevor AA 0 19 22 0 24 24 31 73.862
20 138 Dyer John NO 0 24 24 0 21 0 44 73.065
21 147 Pinney Tiffany NO 0 18 19 0 38 0 56 73.064
22 059 Supernovic Lauren EF 0 16 13 142 45 20 45 72.638
23 139 Giandelone Brian NO 0 22 20 0 35 0 45 72.628
24 130 Battey Chris AA 0 20 20 0 31 21 50 72.446
25 143 Moynan Steven NO 0 24 19 0 22 0 53 71.976
26 114 Biedler Paul EP 0 16 0 178 32 0 51 71.614
27 016 Barry Allan RT 0 14 0 114 55 22 29 71.508
28 086 Van Toan JF 0 22 19 0 28 20 45 71.338
29 060 Leggett Jill EF 0 16 16 100 25 22 48 70.219
30 081 Heine Adam JF 0 18 12 0 32 23 43 69.733
31 011 Bortnick Jariel PB 0 13 0 180 42 17 39 69.508
32 134 Orgeron Jessica NO 0 18 20 0 20 0 60 68.991
33 146 Dawson Stacie NO 0 19 18 0 32 0 51 68.881
34 132 Morrison Abe AA 0 19 17 0 24 24 20 68.862
35 108 Lesjack John SV 0 16 9 134 49 14 42 68.484
36 092 Hiwiller Zack AV 0 15 0 174 27 0 50 67.841
37 098 Haynes Andrea BV 0 20 0 0 40 14 48 67.654
38 025 Robinson Jeremiah RT 0 12 0 164 44 17 42 67.391
39 065 Kandcer Marianne EF 0 14 15 124 17 20 40 67.271
40 135 Vogel Todd NO 0 18 21 0 24 0 49 67.140
41 078 Beasley Jeremy JF 0 20 22 0 0 24 53 66.852
42 047 Pye Michele DT 0 20 17 80 28 10 47 66.158
43 046 Moody Bryan DT 0 19 18 72 26 19 19 65.600
44 017 Boone Stephani RT 0 12 0 92 54 19 37 65.496
45 145 Boland Jamie NO 0 19 17 0 22 0 54 65.369
46 042 Bledsoe Cora DT 0 19 17 60 18 21 32 65.000
47 142 Talati Chirag NO 0 24 16 0 24 0 41 64.993
48 054 Martin Barb LV 0 14 0 150 40 0 41 64.900
49 074 Gamble Yanna SB 0 16 16 0 28 0 57 64.765

1?



1999 - ACADEMIC GAMES NATIONAL TOURNAMENT

individual Standings: E uations Division: P. 1 05/03/99

Place ID Last First Pts Team 123' PLAyEkS
1 143 Moynan Steven 24 Brother Martin

1 142 Talati Chirag 24 Brother Martin

1 140 Hedlund Ryan 24 Brother Martin

1 138 Dyer John 24 DeLaSalle
1 062 -3 Cochenour John 24 EF A

1 037 i Didlake Anthony 24 Flip Mode Squad
1 035 2 Tate Robert 24 Flip Mode Squad
8 036 Hoye Umeme 23 Flip Mode Squad
8 012 Kelly Colin 23 e to the schwa

10 144 Gibbins Aliska 22 Curtis-Franklin
10 139 Giandelone Brian 22 Brother Martin

10 131 Larson Sandra 22 U Mie Bitz

10 105 Spade David 22 Paschal Posse
10 086 Van Toan 22 Area 504
10 049 Baker William 22 Rock-a-Fella
10 048 Thompson Dennis 22 Rock-a-Fella
10 044 Davis Kelsi 22 Epic
10 043 Anderson Riana 22 Epic
10 039 Tetteh Nii-Ablade 22 Flip Mode Squad
10 038 Telesford Maurice 22 Flip Mode Squad
21 141 Badeaux Michael 21 Brother Martin

21 136 Waguespack Jeff 21 DeLaSalle

21 100 Lathom Jeff 21 The Prime Suspect
21 084 Rodriguez Geoffrey 21 Area 504
21 083 Reyes Alex 21 DA 504 BOYZ

21 080 Breaux Joshua 21 DA 504 BOYZ

21 073 Watkins Brent 21 Da'Juniors
28 153 Maher Robbie 20 DLS-BM-Jes

28 151 Zeller Craig 20 DLS-BM-Jes

28 130 Battey Chris 20 U Mie Bitz

28 129 Baskett-Pee Jordan 20 U Mie Bitz

28 107 Tucci Dan 20 WeHateLongTeamNames

28 103 Morgan Chris 20 Paschal Posse
28 098 Haynes Andrea 20 East Pan-AV-Beav EQ

28 078 Beasley Jeremy 20 DA 504 BOYZ

28 047 Pye Michele 20 Rock-a-Fella
28 040 Coleman Christophe 20 Epic
28 014 Solomon Josh 20 e to the schwa
39 146 Dawson Stacie 19 Curtis-Franklin
39 145 Boland Jamie 19 Curtis-Franklin

39 133 Towery Trevor 19 U Mie Bitz

39 132 Morrison Abe 19 U Mie Bitz

39 122 Pechter Patricia 19 e to the schwa
39 079 Bitoun Jacob 19 Area 504
39 046 Moody Bryan 19 Rock-a-Fella
39 042 Bledsoe Cora 19 Epic
47 147 Pinney Tiffany 18 Curtis-Franklin
47 135 Vogel Todd 18 DeLaSalle

47 134 Orgeron Jessica 18 DeLaSalle
47 123 McKendry Aaron 18 No Loco En la Cabeza

19



1999 National Academic Games Championships

Team Standings: LE uations Division : Junior P. 1 05/03/99

Subdivision: A

Place Total ID Team Geo - City/State
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

1 115 005@Flip Mode Squad DT-Detroit Renais, MI

2 95 053 Curtis-Franklin NO-New Orleans, LA

3 92 001 e to the schwa PB-Palm Beach Cou, FL

4 83 011 EF A EF-Elizabeth Forw, PA

5 82 054 DLS-BM-Jes NO-New Orleans, LA

5 82 023 Da'Juniors SB-St. Bernard Pa, LA

6 71 037 FXR EP-Eastern Panhan, WV

7 54 059 LV-Herm-EF EQ zz-,

8 40 003 The Spiffys RT-RESA II, WV

1999 National Academic Games Championships

Team Standings: Equations Division : Junior
Subdivision: B

P 1 05/03/99

Place Total ID Team Geo - City/State

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------
1 101 00612Epic
2 100 050 U Mie Bitz
3 98 024 Area 504

4 97 051 DeLaSalle

5 78 034 Paschal Posse

6 74 012 EF B

7 73 056 Montour-AV Math
8 57 004 Harrison Raiders

9 10 074 RESAI - EF EQ

DT-Detroit Renais, MI

AA-Ann Arbor, MI

JF-Jefferson Pari, LAS

NO-New Orleans, LA

BV-Beaver County, PA

EF-Elizabeth Forw, PA

MN-Montour, PA

HA-Harrison Count, WV

AG-AGLOA, FL

1999 National Academic Games Championships

Team Standings : E uations Division: Juni P. 03/03/99

Subdivision: C
Place Total ID Team Geo - City/State

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
1 115 052()Brother Martin NO-New Orleans, LA
2 99 007 Rock-a-Fella DT-Detroit Renais, MI
3 91 025 DA 504 BOYZ JF-Jefferson Pari, LA
4 84 060 East Pan-AV-Beav EQ zz-,
5 83 035 The Prime Suspect BV-Beaver County, PA
6 76 036 WeHateLongTeamNames SV-Seneca Valley, PP
7 70 048 No Loco En la Cabeza zz-,
8 62 002 Yowsah RT-RESA II, WV

ZG



1999 - ACADEMIC GAMES NATIONAL TOURNAMENT

individual Standings: Division:/Junior) P. 1 05/03/99

Place ID Last First Pts Team 83 PLg yE es
------- -----------------

1 138 Q Dyer John 24 DeLaSalle

1 073 ®Watkins Brent 24 Da'Juniors

1 0410 Johnson Cherice 24 Epic

4 137 Waguespack Dennis 23 DeLaSalle

4 038 Telesford Maurice 23 Flip Mode Squad
4 037 Didlake Anthony 23 Flip Mode Squad
4 035 Tate Robert 23 Flip Mode Squad
8 133 Towery Trevor 22 U Mie Bitz

8 084 Rodriguez Geoffrey 22 Area 504
8 078 Beasley Jeremy 22 DA 504 BOYZ

11 140 Hedlund Ryan 21 Brother Martin

11 136 Waguespack Jeff 21 DeLaSalle

11 135 Vogel Todd 21 DeLaSalle

11 085 Trinh Khanh 21 DA 504 BOYZ
11 043 Anderson Riana 21 Epic
11 036 Hoye Umeme 21 Flip Mode Squad
17 153 Maher Robbie 20 DLS-BM-Jes

17 139 Giandelone Brian 20 Brother Martin
17 134 Orgeron Jessica 20 DeLaSalle

17 130 Battey Chris 20 U Mie Bitz

17 039 Tetteh Nii-Ablade 20 Flip Mode Squad
^22 149 Bush Matthew 19 DLS-BM-Jes

22 147 Pinney Tiffany 19 Curtis-Franklin
22 143 Moynan Steven 19 Brother Martin
22 131 Larson Sandra 19 U Mie Bitz

22 086 Van Toan 19 Area 504

22 079 Bitoun Jacob 19 Area 504

22 062 Cochenour John 19 EF A

22 040 Coleman Christophe 19 Epic

30 152 Aguillard Jonathan 18 DLS-BM-Jes

30 146 Dawson Stacie 18 Curtis-Franklin

30 082 Nguyen Tam 18 Area 504

30 046 Moody Bryan 18 Rock-a-Fella

34 145 Boland Jamie 17 Curtis-Franklin

34 144 Gibbins Aliska 17 Curtis-Franklin

34 132 Morrison Abe 17 U Mie Bitz

34 080 Breaux Joshua 17 DA 504 BOYZ

34 075 Cassar Annelise 17 Da'Juniors

34 061 Kandcer Marlene 17 EF A

34 047 Pye Michele 17 Rock-a-Fella

34 044 Davis Kelsi 17 Epic

34 042 Bledsoe Cora 17 Epic

43 142 Talati Chirag 16 Brother Martin

43 141 Badeaux Michael 16 Brother Martin
43 129 Baskett-Pee Jordan 16 U Mie Bitz

43 094 Schreiber Jeff 16 Montour-AV Math
43 090 Bucek Mike 16 Montour-AV Math

^43 087 Webb Robert 16 DA 504 BOYZ

43 077 Neal Chandler 16 Da'Juniors

43 076 Campo Lisa 16 Da'Juniors

Z!



1999 National Academic Games Championships

Team Standings: On-Sets Division : Junior P. 1 05/03/9
Subdivision: A

Place Total ID Team Geo - City/State

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

1 109 051QDeLaSalle NO-New Orleans, LA
2 98 006(2)Epic DT-Detroit Renais, MI
3 92 052 Brother Martin NO-New Orleans, LA
4 90 025 DA 504 BOYZ JF-Jefferson Pari, LA
5 89 023 Da'Juniors SB-St. Bernard Pa, LA
6 69 056 Montour-AV Math MN-Montour, PA
7 68 014 EF B EF-Elizabeth Forw, PA

8 56 036 WeHateLongTeamNames SV-Seneca Valley, PA

9 27 057 EF - AV On-Sets zz-,

1999 National Academic Games Championships

Team Standings:iOn-Sets Division:
Subdivision:

P. 1 05/03/99

Place Total ID Team Geo - City/State
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------

1 110 005@ Flip Mode Squad DT-Detroit Renais,1!`I

2 94 050 U Mie Bitz AA-Ann Arbor, MI

3 90 024 Area 504 JF-Jefferson Pari, LA

4 86 053 Curtis-Franklin NO-New Orleans, LA

5 85 054 DLS-BM-Jes NO-New Orleans, LA

6 79 013 EF A EF-Elizabeth Forw, PA

7 73 007 Rock-a-Fella DT-Detroit Renais, MI

8 55 058 Merc-Herm-Harr-EF On Sets zz-,

Z2.



1999 - ACADEMIC GAMES NATIONAL TOURNAMENT
Awk

individual Standings: I World Events

Place ID Last First

1 014 Solomon Josh
1 011 Bortnick Jariel
3 114 Biedler Paul
4 127 Muha Michael
4 092 Hiwiller Zack
6 117 Miller Kirsten
6 025 Robinson Jeremiah
8 012 Kelly Colin
9 119 Stocking Jonathan

10 054 Martin Barb
11 125 Radkowski Paul
11 113 Biedler Mark
13 059 Supernovich Lauren

14 089 Zeppenfeld Chris
15 108 Lesjack John
16 037 Didlake Anthony
17 053 Drew Jerry
18 120 Thomas Dylan
19 112 Aikens Aaron

19 065 Kandcer Marianne

21 090 Bucek Mike
X22 051 Moose Ryan

23 121 Viands Clay
23 016 Barry Allan
25 062 Cochenour John
26 116 Gayle Christina
27 056 Stright Caleb
28 115 Funk Scott
28 093 Myers Keith
28 060 Leggett Jill
31 039 Tetteh Nii-Ablade
32 017 Boone Stephanie
33 031 Windland Zack
34 050 Hazi Andrew
35 124 Walcott Kristen

36 118 Greenspoon Evan
36 088 Shumek Andrew
38 126 Sabella Brett
39 047 Pye Michele
40 067 Porter Elliott
40 035 Tate Robert
40 027 Vance Danielle
43 095 Kromer Tommy
43 043 Anderson Riana

45 091 Miklos Scott
45 046 Moody Bryan
47 038 Telesford Maurice
48 048 Thompson Dennis
49 029 House Kristen

49 022 Moore Jason

Division:

Pts Team

1 05/03/99

go PL4YERS
180 e to the schwa
180 e to the schwa
178 FXR

174 No Loco En la Cabeza
174 The Mavericks
164 FXR2
164 Yowsah
158 e to the schwa
156 FXR

150 Shimmy Shivers
144 No Loco En la Cabeza

144 FXR

142 EF A

136 The Mavericks
134 WeHateLongTeamNames

132 Flip Mode Squad
130 Shimmy Shivers
128 FXR

124 FXR2

124 EF-AV-Preston WEV

122 The Mavericks
118 Wilk - LV WEV

114 FXR2

114 Yowsah
112 EF A

110 FXR2

108 Shimmy Shivers
100 FXR2

100 EF-AV-Prestcn WEV

100 EF A

96 Flip Mode Squad
92 Yowsah
90 Harrison - LV WEV

88 No Loco En la Cabeza

86 No Loco En la Cabeza
84 FXR

84 The Mavericks
82 No Loco En la Cabeza

80 Rock-a-Fella
78 EF A

78 Flip Mode Squad
78 The Spiffys
76 Wilk - LV WEV

76 Epic
72 The Mavericks
72 Rock-a-Fella
68 Flip Mode Squad
66 Rock-a-Fella
64 Harrison - LV WEV

64 Yowsah

Z3



1999 National Academic Games Championships

Team Standings: World Events Division: Junior P. 1 05/03/99'

Place Total ID Team Geo - City/State

1 690 040 FXR EP-Eastern Panhan, WV
2 632 001 e to the schwa PB-Palm Beach Cou, FL
3 612 042 FXR2 EP-Eastern Panhan, WV
4 588 027 The Mavericks MN-Montour, PA
5 574 049 No Loco En la Cabeza HR-Hermitage, PA
6 494 008 Shimmy Shivers LV-Lakeview, PA
7 480 002 Yowsah RT-RESA II, WV
8 460 015 EF A EF-Elizabeth Forw, PA
9 426 005 Flip Mode Squad DT-Detroit Renais, MI

10 384 062 EF-AV-Preston WEV zz-,
11 298 007 Rock-a-Fella DT-Detroit Renais, MI
12 246 036 WeHateLongTeamNames SV-Seneca Valley, PA
13 228 061 Wilk - LV WEV zz-,

14 198 069 Harrison - LV WEV HA-Harrison Count, WV
15 182 016 EF B EF-Elizabeth Forw, PA
15 182 003 The Spiffys RT-RESA II, WV
16 168 006 Epic DT-Detroit Renais, MI
17 -6 073 RESAI - EF WE AG-AGLOA, FL

Z T



1999 - ACADEMIC GAMES NATIONAL TOURNAMENT
AM.

individual Standings: TPresiden Division:/Junior) P. 1 05/03/99

Place ID Last First Pts Team 1 -410 Pt 4 y ER S

1 105 Spade David 65 Tanks Army
2 014 Solomon Josh 59 e to the schwa
3 084 Rodriguez Geoffrey 57 Area 504

4 016 Barry Allan 55 Yowsah

5 017 Boone Stephanie 54 Yowsah

6 108 Lesjack John 49 WeHateLongTeamNames
7 059 Supernovich Lauren 45 EF A
8 110 Lehman Jordanna 44 WeHateLongTeamNames

8 025 Robinson Jeremiah 44 Yowsah

10 140 Hedlund Ryan 42 Brother Martin
10 082 Nguyen Tam 42 Area 504

10 011 Bortnick Jariel 42 e to the schwa
13 098 Haynes Andrea 40 Tanks Army
13 054 Martin Barb 40 Shimmy Shivers

13 037 Didlake Anthony 40 Flip Mode Squad
16 113 Biedler Mark 39 FXR

16 079 Bitoun Jacob 39 Area 504

18 147 Pinney Tiffany 38 Curtis-Franklin
19 131 Larson Sandra 36 U Mie Bitz
19 119 Stocking Jonathan 36 East Pan-EF-AV PRZ
19 089 Zeppenfeld Chris 36 The Mavericks

0006'19 012 Kelly Colin 36 e to the schwa

23 139 Giandelone Brian 35 Brother Martin

24 144 Gibbins Aliska 34 Curtis-Franklin
24 122 Pechter Patricia 34 e to the schwa

24 118 Greenspoon Evan 34 East Pan-EF-AV PRZ

24 095 Kromer Tommy 34 Pres-LV-Merc-BV PRZ

24 062 Cochenour John 34 EF A

29 146 Dawson Stacie 32 Curtis-Franklin

29 114 Biedler Paul 32 FXR

29 107 Tucci Dan 32 WeHateLongTeamNames

29 088 Shumek Andrew 32 The Mavericks
29 081 Heine Adam 32 Area 504

34 130 Battey Chris 31 U Mie Bitz

34 125 Radkowski Paul 31 Teddy's Bad News Bears

34 051 Moose Ryan 31 Teddy's Bad News Bears

37 101 Lauten Jake 30 Jefferson Jokesters
37 036 Hoye Umeme 30 Flip Mode Squad
39 149 Bush Matthew 29 DLS-BM-Jes

39 148 Freiwald Amber 29 Curtis-Franklin

39 100 Lathom Jeff 29 Tanks Army
39 073 Watkins Brent 29 Da'Juniors
39 053 Drew Jerry 29 Shimmy Shivers
44 086 Van Toan 28 Area 504

44 074 Gamble Yanna 28 Da'Juniors

44 064 Leggett Lisa 28 EF A
44 047 Pye Michele 28 Rock-a-Fella

48 120 Thomas Dylan 27 FXR

48 092 Hiwiller Zack 27 The Mavericks
48 075 Cassar Annelise 27 Da'Juniors

ZS



1999 National Academic Games Championships

Team Standings: jPresidents Division: Junior P. 1 05/03/99`

Place Total ID Team Geo - City/State

1 198 024 Area 504 JF-Jefferson Pari, LA

2 189 002 Yowsah RT-RESA II, WV

3 188 001 e to the schwa PB-Palm Beach Cou, FL
4 184 028 Tanks Army BV-Beaver County, PA

5 157 036 WeHateLongTeamNames SV-Seneca Valley, PA
6 155 053 Curtis-Franklin NO-New Orleans, LA

7 143 041 FXR EP-Eastern Panhan, WV

8 138 050 U Mie Bitz AA-Ann. Arbor, MI

9 137 017 EF A EF-Elizabeth Forw, PA

10 136 052 Brother Martin NO-New Orleans, LA

10 136 027 The Mavericks MN-Montour, PA

11 134 045 Teddy's Bad News Bears HR-Hermitage, PA

12 122 023 Da'Juniors SB-St. Bernard Pa, LA

12 122 009 Shimmy Shivers LV-Lakeview, PA

13 121 063 East Pan-EF-AV PRZ zz-,

14 120 005 Flip Mode Squad DT-Detroit Renais, MI

15 118 054 DLS-BM-Jes NO-New Orleans, LA

16 104 018 EF B EF-Elizabeth Forw, PA

17 103 007 Rock-a-Fella DT-Detroit Renais, MI
18 98 070 Harrison - LV PRZ HA-Harrison Count, WV

19 95 029 Jefferson Jokesters BV-Beaver County, PA

19 95 006 Epic DT-Detroit Renais,

20 91 051 DeLaSalle NO-New Orleans, LA `w

21 82 064 Pres-LV-Merc-BV PRZ zz-,

22 71 003 The Spiffys RT-RESA II, WV
23 55 075 RESAI - EF PRES zz-,

..1
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1999 - ACADEMIC GAMES NATIONAL TOURNAMENT
Aft,

individual Standings: Linguishtik Division:l P. 1 05/03/99

Place ID Last First Pts Team 9s PL4' E R s
1 1330 Towery Trevor 24 U Mie Bitz
1 1320 Morrison Abe 24 U Mie Bitz

1 1310 Larson Sandra 24 U Mie Bitz

1 078 Beasley Jeremy 24 DA 504 BOYZ

1 038 Telesford Maurice 24 Flip Mode Squad
1 035 Tate Robert 24 Flip Mode Squad
1 012 Kelly Colin 24 e to the schwa
8 081 Heine Adam 23 Area 504

8 039 Tetteh Nii-Ablade 23 Flip Mode Squad
10 122 Pechter Patricia 22 e to the schwa
10 119 Stocking Jonathan 22 FXR

10 079 Bitoun Jacob 22 Area 504

10 060 Leggett Jill 22 EF B

10 037 Didlake Anthony 22 Flip Mode Squad
10 016 Barry Allan 22 Yowsah
10 014 Solomon Josh 22 e to the schwa

17 130 Battey Chris 21 U Mie Bitz

17 105 Spade David 21 Gerunds Gems
17 062 Cochenour John 21 EF A

17 043 Anderson Riana 21 Epic

17 042 Bledsoe Cora 21 Epic
X17 040 Coleman Christophe 21 Epic

23 086 Van Toan 20 Area 504

23 083 Reyes Alex 20 DA 504 BOYZ

23 065 Kandcer Marianne 20 EF A

23 059 Supernovich Lauren 20 EF A

23 036 Hoye Umeme 20 Flip Mode Squad

28 129 Baskett-Pee Jordan 19 U Mie Bitz

28 123 McKendry Aaron 19 No Loco En La Cabeza

28 084 Rodriguez Geoffrey 19 Area 504
28 082 Nguyen Tam 19 Area 504

28 066 Handel Jon 19 EF B

28 046 Moody Bryan 19 Rock-a-Fella

28 022 Moore Jason 19 Yowsah
28 017 Boone Stephanie 19 Yowsah

36 104 Nemeth Jaime 18 Dangling Participles
36 061 Kandcer Marlene 18 EF A
36 053 Drew Jerry 18 No Loco En La Cabeza
36 013 Parks Jonathon 18 e to the schwa
40 125 Radkowski Paul 17 Herm - Harr LIN

40 120 Thomas Dylan 17 FXR

40 080 Breaux Joshua 17 DA 504 BOYZ

40 072 Andrick Nicole 17 EF B

40 067 Porter Elliott 17 EF B

40 025 Robinson Jeremiah 17 Yowsah

40 011 Bortnick Jariel 17 e to the schwa
47 128 Gaines Maggie 16 Herm - Harr LIN

X47 124 Walcott Kristen 16 No Loco En La Cabeza
47 118 Greenspoon Evan 16 FXR
47 111 Wright Ginny 16 WeHateLongTeamNames
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1999 National Academic Games Championships

Team Standings: [Linguishtik] Division : Junior P. 05/03/9..
Subdivision:

Place Total ID Team Geo - City/State

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

1 113 005©Flip Mode Squad
2 103 001 e to the schwa
3 95 019 EF A
4 83 025 DA 504 BOYZ
5 78 030 Gerunds Gems
6 77 066 Herm - Harr LIN

7 71 036 WeHateLongTeamNames

8 49 003 The Spiffys

DT-Detroit Renais, MI

PB-Palm Beach Cou, FL

EF-Elizabeth Forw, PA

JF-Jefferson Pari, LA

BV-Beaver County, PA

HR-Hermitage, PA

SV-Seneca Valley, PA

RT-RESA II, WV

1999 National Academic Games Championships

Team Standings: Linguishtik Division: P. 1 05/03/99

Place Total ID Team

Subdivision
Geo - City/State

1 112 050()U Mie Bitz AA-Ann Arbor, MI

2 103 024 Area 504 JF-Jefferson Pari,

3 94 006 Epic DT-Detroit Renais, M

4 93 002 Yowsah RT-RESA II, WV

5 90 020 EF B EF-Elizabeth Forw, PA

6 80 046 No Loco En La Cabeza zz-,

7 78 038 FXR EP-Eastern Panhan, WV

8 72 007 Rock-a-Fella DT-Detroit Renais, MI

9 71 031 Dangling Participles BV-Beaver County, PA

10 68 065 Wilk - Harr LIN zz-,

11 55 072 RESAI - EF LING zz-,
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1999 - ACADEMIC GAMES NATIONAL TOURNAMENT

individual Standings: Propaganda Division: P. 1 05/03/99

Place ID Last First Pts Team / 33 PL44yEA S
1 103 Morgan Chris 61 That's No Bull

2 134 Orgeron Jessica 60 DeLaSalle

2 105 Spade David 60 That's No Bull

4 144 Gibbins Aliska 59 Curtis-Franklin
4 084 Rodriguez Geoffrey 59 Area 504
4 012 Kelly Colin 59 PB - Beaver PROP

7 062 Cochenour John 58 EF A

7 051 Moose Ryan 58 No Loco En la Cabeza

9 074 Gamble Yanna 57 Da'Juniors
10 147 Pinney Tiffany 56 Curtis-Franklin

10 076 Campo Lisa 56 Da'Juniors

10 073 Watkins Brent 56 Da'Juniors
13 150 Barnes Danny 55 DLS-BM-Jes

13 087 Webb Robert 55 DA 504 BOYZ

13 082 Nguyen Tam 55 Area 504

13 061 Kandcer Marlene 55 EF B

17 145 Boland Jamie 54 Curtis-Franklin

17 115 Funk Scott 54 FXR

17 097 Feiteih Sarah 54 That's No Bull

20 149 Bush Matthew 53 DLS-BM-Jes

20 143 Moynan Steven 53 Brother Martin

20 078 Beasley Jeremy 53 DA 504 BOYZ

23 079 Bitoun Jacob 52 Area 504

23 043 Anderson Riana 52 Epic

25 152 Aguillard Jonathan 51 DLS-BM-Jes

25 146 Dawson Stacie 51 Curtis-Franklin

25 114 Biedler Paul 51 FXR

25 014 Solomon Josh 51 PB - Beaver PROP

25 013 Parks Jonathon 51 PB - Beaver PROP

30 130 Battey Chris 50 U Mie Bitz

30 092 Hiwiller Zack 50 The Mavericks

30 091 Miklos Scott 50 Wilk-Mon-Harr PROP

30 088 Shumek Andrew 50 The Mavericks

30 075 Cassar Annelise 50 Da'Juniors

35 135 Vogel Todd 49 DeLaSalle
35 085 Trinh Khanh 49 DA 504 BOYZ

37 104 Nemeth Jaime 48 Bull Away
37 098 Haynes Andrea 48 That's No Bull

37 060 Leggett Jill 48 EF A

40 124 Walcott Kristen 47 We Have No Name

40 090 Bucek Mike 47 The Mavericks

40 064 Leggett Lisa 47 EF A

40 047 Pye Michele 47 Rock-a-Fella

44 148 Freiwald Amber 46 Curtis-Franklin

44 141 Badeaux Michael 46 Brother Martin

44 140 Hedlund Ryan 46 Brother Martin

44 077 Neal Chandler 46 Da'Juniors

44 026 Saunders Alicia 46 Yowsah

49 139 Giandelone Brian 45 Brother Martin

49 126 Sabella Brett 45 We Have No Name
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1999 National Academic Games Championships

Team Standings: Propaganda Division: P. 1 05/03/9y

Place Total ID Team Geo - City/State

1 266 053 Curtis-Franklin NO-New Orleans, LA

2 265 023 Da'Juniors SE-St. Bernard Pa, LA

3 254 024 Area 504 JF-Jefferson Pari, LA

4 253 032 That's No Bull BV-Beaver County, PA

5 239 054 DLS-BM-Jes NO-New Orleans, LA

5 239 025 DA 504 BOYZ JF-Jefferson Pari, LA

6 238 068 PB - Beaver PROP PB-Palm Beach Cou, FL

6 238 02 EF A li h1 EF-E zabet Forw, PA

7 235 026 The Mavericks zz- ,

8 231 052 Brother Martin NO-New Orleans, LA

9 225 051 DeLaSalle NO-New Orleans, LA

9 225 039 FXR EP-Eastern Panhan, WV

10 214 033 Bull Away BV-Beaver County, PA

11 205 044 We Have No Name HR-Hermitage, PA

12 199 047 No Loco En la Cabeza zz-,

13 184 002 Yowsah RT-RESA II, WV

14 177 022 EF B EF-Elizabeth Forw, PA

14 177 005 Flip Mode Squad DT-Detroit Renais, MI

15 174 036 WeHateLongTeamNames SV-Seneca Valley, PA

16 170 050 U Mie Bitz AA-Ann Arbor, MI

17 168 043 FXR2 EP-Eastern Panhan, WV

18 167 010 Shimmy Shivers LV-Lakeview, PA

19 163 067 Wilk-Mon-Harr PROP zz-,

20 156 006 Epic DT-Detroit Renais, MI

21 98 007 Rock-a-Fella DT-Detroit Renais, MI

22 91 003 The Spiffys RT-RESA II, WV

23 87 055 RESAI-EF PROP zz-,
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..,ieepstakes Standings: fMiddle ZLIS PLAYEQS Page 1 05/05/99
- - ----------------------------------------------------------------------

Plc ID Last First Geo W E 0 A M L P Total

1 233 Lee Paul AA 0 23 24 0 61 24 53 91.914
2 215 Chung Jooho AA 0 24 24 94 61 22 17 90.914
3 126 Floyd Nathan JF 0 24 23 0 55 24 65 90.857
4 214 Brower Nate AA 0 23 22 88 60 24 48 89.571

5 218 Silver Aaron AA 0 21 24 116 56 24 52 88.200
6 020 Rowan Kyle PB 0 24 0 124 40 24 59 85.285
7 220 Lin Andrew AA 0 23 18 174 29 22 34 84.750

8 217 Pirooz Ryan AA 0 22 24 68 42 24 40 84.400

9 234 Daigle Gerald NO 0 20 20 0 61 0 63 84.176
10 171 White Drew IR 0 22 0 192 61 17 0 83.914
11 216 Koenig Dave AA 0 23 21 104 46 24 44 83.771

12 231 Hanlon Adam AA 0 20 16 0 55 24 56 83.534
13 061 Bowser Sage BV 0 18 0 0 65 22 57 83.332
14 022 Thai Eddie PB 0 22 0 134 0 24 50 81.212

15 230 Chaudhuri Rishi AA 0 20 24 0 43 22 40 80.743
16 137 Troung Brian JF 0 18 17 0 54 24 51 79.345

17 228 Yang Yibo AA 0 24 23 8 32 21 11 78.971

18 232 Klein Maggie AA 0 22 19 0 40 24 50 78.714
19 075 Morgan Geoffrey BV 0 22 0 0 56 18 50 77.662
20 245 Robertson Jeffrey NO 0 22 21 0 45 0 51 77.259
21 024 Wade Tommy PB 0 24 0 110 0 24 42 77.258

00^1 2 244 Luwe Alan NO 0 22 18 0 59 0 46 77.213
43 014 Kamalov Dima PB 0 16 0 178 66 0 44 77.125
24 222 Sridharan Gautham AA 0 22 20 -2 38 22 37 77.029
25 114 Suhor Geralyn SB 0 21 20 0 40 0 60 76.868
26 132 Majid Adnan JF 0 21 14 0 47 21 50 76.576

27 225 Bomis Aleks AA 0 23 23 66 30 17 54 76.224

28 239 Taylor Stephan NO 0 23 17 0 49 0 51 75.631

29 142 Roddy Jay MN 0 16 15 184 55 0 48 75.580

30 134 Roux David JF 0 15 16 0 53 22 50 74.633

31 224 Barr Dave AA 0 21 16 138 42 19 47 74.604

32 206 Lorang Dave AA 0 20 23 0 27 22 40 74.257
33 111 Schneider Will SB 0 22 19 0 44 0 49 74.178

34 079 deJesus Ben BV 0 20 0 0 42 22 48 74.123

35 012 Goldman Darren PB 0 23 0 0 20 22 60 74.011

36 074 Roby Megan BV 0 24 0 0 40 18 44 71.960

37 015 Kelly Chris PB 0 12 0 164 60 0 51 71.902

38 219 Bhattachar Monica AA 0 20 17 28 33 22 50 71.776

39 080 Mayer Jacob BV 0 24 0 0 20 19 59 71.642

40 229 Baker Alex AA 0 18 23 0 31 20 47 71.629
41 143 Karg Matt MN 0 15 15 156 20 0 59 71.285
42 108 Carlisle Bobby SB 0 20 19 0 41 0 49 71.149
43 227 Liu Andrew AA 0 21 17 94 17 21 38 70.750
44 169 Ferris Andy IR 0 13 0 190 66 11 0 70.379

45 235 Frosch Jon NO 0 18 20 0 48 0 43 70.334
46 189 Weaver Leigh BR 0 18 15 138 39 20 32 70.250
47 025 Walk Alan PB 0 23 0 72 23 22 44 70.246

A*IW 8
116 Ziegler Brett SB 0 15 21 0 48 0 48 70.180

49 011 Drake Matt PB 0 20 0 108 0 19 47 69.854
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1999 - ACADEMIC GAMES NATIONAL TOURNAMENT

Individual Standings: Equations Division:) Middle I P. 1 05/03/Smw

Place ID Last First Pts Team 22- 7 PLA yERS

1 228U Yang Yibo 24 Temporary Insanity
1 215 Chung Jooho 24 The Rickshaw Boys

1 126 Floyd Nathan 24 We Forgot

1 080 Mayer Jacob 24 BC Wild Zeros

1 074 (DI Roby Megan 24 BC Vertical Smiles

1 072 2 Ruffalo Matt 24 BC Vertical Smiles
1 024 Wade Tommy 24 The Vegetables
1 020 Rowan Kyle 24 The Vegetables
9 239 Taylor Stephan 23 Edna Karr

9 233 Lee Paul 23 Y'all aint ready yet
9 225 Bomis Aleks 23 Temporary Insanity
9 220 Lin Andrew 23 Zensa
9 216 Koenig Dave 23 The Rickshaw Boys

9 214 Brower Nate 23 The Rickshaw Boys

9 112 Selbach Ashleigh 23 Juveniles

9 025 Walk Alan 23 The Vegetables
9 012 Goldman Darren 23 The Vegetables

18 245 Robertson Jeffrey 22 Bob
18 244 Luwe Alan 22 Bob

18 232 Klein Maggie 22 Y'all aint ready yet
18 222 Sridharan Gautham 22 Zensa

18 217 Pirooz Ryan 22 The Rickshaw Boys

18 171 White Drew 22 Indian River A
18 111 Schneider Will 22 Eminem

18 076 Greathouse Lisa 22 BC Vertical Smiles

18 075 Morgan Geoffrey 22 BC Vertical Smiles

18 022 Thai Eddie 22 Santa's Little Helpers

28 242 Powers Melanie 21 Edna Karr

28 237 Shackleton Adam 21 Brother Martin

28 236 Dussel Wayne 21 Brother Martin

28 227 Liu Andrew 21 Temporary Insanity
28 224 Barr Dave 21 Temporary insanity

28 221 Lee Sam 21 Zensa

28 218 Silver Aaron 21 The Rickshaw Boys

28 132 Majid Adnan 21 Blew By Yous

28 114 Suhor Geralyn 21 Eminem

28 086 Filby John 21 BC Power Rangers

28 043 Sholler Geoffrey 21 www.bobsquad.com
28 042 Ruc Alex 21 www.bobsquad.com
40 257 Giro Jessica 20 New Orleans Extras
40 253 Quinn Phillip 20 New Orleans Extras
40 243 Donnes Eli 20 Ed Kse na arr

40 234 Daigle Gerald 20 Brother Martin

40 231 Hanlon Adam 20 Y'all aint ready yet

40 230 Chaudhuri Rishi 20 Y'all aint ready yet
40 223 Sun Julia 20 Zensa

40 219 Bhattacharya Monica 20 Zensa

40 206 Lorang Dave 20 What?

40 128 Jolly Neil 20 Perfection

40 127 Hu hes Ben 20 P f ig er ect on
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Team Standings : Equations Division : Middle P. 1 05/03/99
Subdivision:

Place Total ID Team Geo - City/State

----------------- ---------------------------------------------------------------

i 98 091W Brother Martin

2 95 023 BC Wild Zeros

3 93 015 www.bobsquad.com
4 85 086 Big John's Players
5 81 060 Blew By Yous
6 75 099 PB - Martin EQ
6 75 080 Indian Raver B

7 62 070 AV +
8 52 013 23 Skidoo

NO-New Orleans, LA
BV-Beaver County, PA
MK-Mecklenburg Ar, NC
AA-Ann Arbor, MI
JF-Jefferson. Par:, LA

ZZ-,
IR-Ir.d:an Raver FL
AV-Allegheny Val:, PA
RT-RESA II, WV

Team Standings : Equations Division: Midd e F. 1 05/03/99
Subdivision:

Place Total Team 3ec - City/State

106 089®Temporary Insanity
2 99 092 Edna Karr
3 93 041 Eminem
4 86 059 We Forgot
5 79 019 BC Power Rangers
6 77 085 What?
7 75 102 Beaver - MON EQ
8 66 081 Beauty and the Beasts

9 43 101 East Pan - MON EQ

AA-Ann Arbor, MI

NO-New Orleans, LA
SB-St. Bernard Pa, LA
JF-Jefferson Pari, LA

BV-Beaver County, PA
AA-Ann Arbor, MI

BV-Beaver County, PA
BR-Broward County, FL

EP-Eastern: Panhan, WV

Team Standings: Equations :vision.: 1 05/03/99
Subdiv:s:c..

Place Total ID Tear, Geo - City/State

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
1 114 0010 The Vegetables PS-Palm Beach Cou, FL

2 103 090 Y'all airt ready yet AA-Ann Arbor, MI
3 88 C93 Bob NO-New Orleans, LA
4 82 042 Juveniles SB-St. Bernard Pa, LA
5 78 100 IU4 - Meck EQ ZZ-,
6 69 020 BC Rad Radicals BV-Beaver County, PA

7 68 071 ?eers EP-Eastern Panhan, WV
65 083 Scarface & the Bootleggers BR-Broward County, FL

53 C57 Mrs. Margel's King Sockos RA-Regis Academy, PA

Team Standings: goons 1 05/03/99

Place Total ID Team Geo - City/State
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------

1 112 022(9)BC Vertical Smiles BV-Beaver County, PA
2 106 088 Zensa AA-Ann Arbor, MI
3 95 002 Santa's Little Helpers PS-Palm Beach Cou, FL
4 87 095 New Orleans Extras NO-New Orleans, LA
5 78 044 All That & A Bag of Lays SB-St. Bernard Pa, LA
6 74 082 We be edukated BR-Broward County, FL
7 59 C16 Harrison + Regis ZZ-,
6 E7 096 Eliz - Baldwin Sweeps ZZ-,
9 52 C84 A.C.E. Team BK-Brooke County, WV

Team Standings: Division: P. : / :.
Subd_-.,_- cr :

Place Total ID Team Geo - City/State

113 087(g)The Rickshaw Boys AA-Ann Arbor, MI

2 95 018 BC Factorials BV-Beaver County, PA

3 84 061 Perfection JF-Jefferson Par:, LA

4 78 067 Montour Spartans MN-Montour, PA

5 76 043 Grits SB-St . Bernard Pa, LA

6 73 079 Indian River A IR-Indian River C, FL

7 72 094 Faceless Rebels & Kat NO-New Orleans, LA

8 67 038 Panthers MR-Martin County, FL

9 63 012 Ritzy RT-RESA II, WV
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1999 - ACADEMIC GAMES NATIONAL TOURNAMENT

Individual Standings:

Place ID Last First

233 Lee
230 Chaudhuri
218(2) Silver
217
215

242
229

228

225
206

126
255
236
214

245
216
127

116

101
249

247

235
234

222
114
110

102
100
257

256
252
248

232

204
128
113

111
108
107
105
104

253
250
244

243

238
220
210

131
115

Pirooz

Chung

Powers
Baker

Yang
Bomis

Lorang

Floyd
Boffone

Dussel

Brower

Robertson

Koenig
Hughes

Ziegler
Diehl

Fecke
Rongy

Frosch
Daigle
Sridharan

Suhor

Paul
Rishi

Aaron

Ryan

Jooho
Melanie

Alex

Yibo
Aleks

Dave

Nathan

Trevor
Wayne

Nate

Jeffrey
Dave

Ben

Brett
Alex

Patrick

Jacob

Jon
Gerald
Gautham
Geralyn

Peterson Zane

Fletschinger Joey
Campo
Giro
Cantrell
Stansbury
Bucher
Klein
Beal
Jolly

Stickle
Schneider

Carlisle

Karter
Huynh

Gibson
Quinn

Gray

Luwe

Donnes

Rollinson
Lin

Duanmu
Lepine

Taylor

Manny
Jessica
Linda
Jonathan
Chris
Maggie
Eliza
Neil
Brandon
Will

Bobby
Shane

Duc

Billy
Phillip

Miles

Alan
Elise

Ryan

Andrew

You-You
Ileen

Jill

Division: Middle .. 1 05/03

Pts Team I Z7 PiAYAAs
24 Y'all aint ready yet
24 Y'all aint ready yet

24 The Rickshaw Boys

24 The Rickshaw Boys

24 The Rickshaw Boys

23 Edna Karr
23 Y'all aint ready yet

23 Temporary Insanity

23 Temporary Insanity

23 What?
23 We Forgot

22 Bob

22 Brother Martin
22 The Rickshaw Boys
21 Bob
21 The Rickshaw Boys

21 Perfection

21 Dingbino Bdingos
21 The White Coats are Coming

20 Faceless Rebels & Kat

20 Bob
20 Brother Martin

20 Brother Martin

20 Zensa
20 Dingbino Bdingos

20 My Name Is ...
20 The White Coats are Cominq

20 The Shady Bunch
19 New Orleans Extras

19 New Orleans Extras

19 Faceless Rebels & Kat

19 New Orleans Extras

19 Y'all aint ready yet

19 What?

19 Perfection

19 Dingbino Bdingos
19 Dingbino Bdingos
19 The Shady Bunch
19 The White Coats are Coming

19 My Name Is ...

19 My Name Is ...

18 New Orleans Extras

18 Faceless Rebels & Kat

18 Bob

18 Edna Karr

18 Brother Martin

18 Zensa
18 Big John's Players

18 We Forgot
18 The White Coats are Coming

..g
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1999 National Academic Games Championships

m Standings:

.Place Total ID Team

1 115 0870 The Rickshaw Boys

2 96 093 Bob
3 92 046 My Name Is ...

4 87 095 New Orleans Extras
5 74 060 Blew By Yous

6 73 097 AV - MON On-sets

7 68 086 Big John's Players

8 53 084 A . C.E. Team
9 50 081 Beauty and the Beasts

I
On-Sets Division: Middle P. 1 05/03/99

Subdivision:
Geo - City/State

AA-Ann Arbor, MI

NO-New Orleans, LA
SB-St. Bernard Pa, LA
NO-New Orleans, LA
JF-Jefferson Pari, LA

AV-Allegheny Vall, PA
AA-Ann Arbor, MI

BK-Brooke County, WV

BR-Broward County, FL

1999 National Academic Games Championships

Team Standings:

Place Total

1 106
93

3 91
3 91
4 83

5 82
6 69
7 61

1On-Sets

ID Team

090QY'all aint ready yet
045 Dingbino Bdingos
092 Edna Karr
059 We Forgot
048 The Shady Bunch
088 Zensa

066 Montour Spartans
083 Scarface & the Bootleggers

Division:

Subdivision:
1 05/03/99

Geo - City/State

AA-Ann Arbor, MI

SB-St. Bernard Pa, LA

NO-New Orleans, LA

JF-Jefferson Pari, LA

SB-St. Bernard Pa, LA

AA-Ann Arbor, MI

MN-Montour, PA

BR-Broward County, FL

1999 National Academic Games Championships

Team Standings: On -Sets Division : Middle

Place Total

Subdivision: C

ID Team

1 96 089)Temporary Insanity
2 95 091 Brother Martin
3 94 047 The White Coats are Coming

4 88 085 What?
5 84 094 Faceless Rebels & Kat

6 80 061 Perfection
70 098 EF - MON On-Sets

8 64 082 We be edukated

1 05/03/99

Geo - City/State

AA-Ann Arbor, MI

NO-New Orleans, LA

SB-St. Bernard Pa, LA

AA-Ann Arbor, MI

NO-New Orleans, LA

JF-Jefferson Pari, LA

zz-,

BR-Broward County, FL
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1999 - ACADEMIC GAMES NATIONAL TOURNAMENT

Individual Standings: World Events Division: Middle P. 1 05/03/9

Place ID Last First Pts Team iii P.AyEjes
1 171 White Drew 192 Indian River A
2 169 Ferris Andy 190 Indian River A

3 142 Roddy Jay 184 Montour Spartans

4 014 Kamalov Di ma 178 Know Nothing Party

5 220 Lin Andrew 174 Zensa

6 139 Pfeuffer Andy 172 Montour B + G

7 028 Dingess Katie 168 Ritzy
8 044 Hardesty Ashby 164 Harrison's Heros + Ex

8 015 Kelly Chris 164 Know Nothing Party

10 165 Thomas Laurel 162 ?eers2
10 150 Lagattuta Andrew 162 Montour Spartans

12 143 Karg Matt 156 Montour Spartans
13 170 Saver Daniel 148 Indian River A
14 013 Hoffman Ben 144 Know Nothing Party

15 151 Moretti Elyse 140 Montour B + G

15 094 Stitely Katie 140 The Heat

15 091 Poole Dawn 140 The Heat

18 224 Barr Dave 138 Temporary Insanity
18 189 Weaver Leigh 138 We be edukated
18 029 Boone Logan 138 Ritzy
21 033 Wallace Mary Ann 136 23 Skidoo
21 018 Mathen Tahira 136 Know Nothing Party

23 146 Betten Jeff 134 Montour B + G

23 022 Thai Eddie 134 Knowledge Knowers

25 144 Nagel Laura 130 Montour Spartans
25 031 Bohme Ingrid 130 Ritzy

25 030 Johnston Shana 130 Ritzy

28 155 Braswell Sarah 128 ?eers

29 187 Monterosso Desiree 126 We be edukated
29 160 Honsaker Nicole 126 ?eers

29 159 Hawbaker Jessica 126 ?eers

29 157 Farris Michael 126 ?eers2
33 167 Bartolucci Eric 124 Indian River A

33 158 Foster Colin 124 ?eers

33 020 Rowan Kyle 124 Knowledge Knowers

36 148 Kolesar Tara 122 Harrison's Heros + Ex
37 095 Babinka Maggie 120 RESA II-Martin-AV-Merc WEV/PRZ

38 026 Wasserman Ben 118 Knowledge Knowers

39 218 Silver Aaron 116 The Rickshaw Boys

39 168 Bhalla Raj at 116 Indian River A
41 163 Omps Lara 114 ?eers2

41 161 Maggio Maxie 114 ?eers2

41 156 Cuff Lauren 114 ?eers2

44 024 Wade Tommy 110 Knowledge Knowers

45 036 Newberry Jennifer 108 23 Skidoo
45 011 Drake Matt 108 Harrison's Heros + Ex

47 141 Shank Elise 106 Montour Spartans
47 092 Regan Jeremy 106 The Heat

47 034 Roy Subbro 106 23 Skidoo
50 216 Koenig Dave 104 The Rickshaw Boys

3'



Olk
yam Standings:

1999 National Academic Games Championships

IWorld Events Division: P. 1 05/03/99

Place Total ID Team Geo - City/State

1
2
3

4
4

5

6
7

8

9

10

11

12
13

14
15

16

17

18

19
20

/"? 1

l2

23

770 079 Indian River A

738 068 Montour Spartans

722 003 Know Nothing Party

630 076 ?eers2

630 064 Montour B + G

600 074 ?eers

558 005 Knowledge Knowers
540 012 Ritzy

530 040 The Heat
480 013 23 Skidoo
470 087 The Rickshaw Boys
392 082 We be edukated
388 106 Harrison's Heros + Ex

374 089 Temporary Insanity

354 088 Zensa

330 081 Beauty and the Beasts

262 104 RESA II-Martin-AV-Merc WEV/PRZ

228 083 Scarface & the Bootleggers
224 080 Indian River B

220 086 Big John's Players

199 096 Eliz - Baldwin Sweeps

140 017 No Limits
18 105 Wilk-Preston WEV
8 084 A.C.E. Team

IR-Indian River C, FL

MN-Montour, PA
PB-Palm Beach Cou, FL

EP-Eastern Panhan, WV
MN-Montour, PA

EP-Eastern Panhan, WV

PB-Palm Beach Cou, FL
RT-RESA II, WV
MR-Martin County, FL
RT-RESA II, WV

AA-Ann Arbor, MI

BR-Broward County, FL
ZZ-,
AA-Ann Arbor, MI

AA-Ann Arbor, MI

BR-Broward County, FL

ZZ-,

BR-Broward County, FL

IR-Indian River C, FL
AA-Ann Arbor, MI

ZZ-,

WI-Wilkinson Coun, GA

ZZ-,

BK-Brooke County, WV
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1999 - ACADEMIC GAMES NATIONAL TOURNAMENT

Individual Standings: Presidents Division:/Middle l P. 1 05/03/9.1

Place ID Last First Pts Team Z/ to PL Ayf/tS

1 018 Mathen Tahira 70 Know Nothing Party

2 169 Ferris Andy 66 Indian River A
2 014 Kamalov Di ma 66 Know Nothing Party
4 061 Bowser Sage 65 BC Megan & Her Cabinet
5 234 Daigle Gerald 61 Brother Martin

5 233 Lee Paul 61 Y'all aint ready yet
5 215 Chung Jooho 61 The Rickshaw Boys
5 171 White Drew 61 Indian River A

9 214 Brower Nate 60 The Rickshaw Boys

9 015 Kelly Chris 60 Know Nothing Party
11 244 Luwe Alan 59 Bob
12 168 Bhalla Raj at 58 Indian River A
12 044 Hardesty Ashby 58 Harrison + Jefferson
14 098 Barrois Jeffrey 57 Few Fries Short of Happy Meal
15 218 Silver Aaron 56 The Rickshaw Boys
15 205 Hanlon Mike 56 What?

15 075 Morgan Geoffrey 56 BC Megan & Her Cabinet
18 231 Hanlon Adam 55 Y'all aint ready yet
18 170 Saver Daniel 55 Indian River A

18 142 Roddy Jay 55 Montour Spartans

18 126 Floyd Nathan 55 We Forgot

18 058 Czarnecki Brian 55 BC Rough Riders
i8 017 Ly Ricky 55 Know Nothing Party
24 137 Troung Brian 54 We Forgot

24 099 Claude Al 54 Cheesy Poofs on the Move
26 134 Roux David 53 We Forgot
27 106 Jarman Meghan 52 Cheesy Poofs on the Move

27 105 Huynh Duc 52 Cheesy Poofs on the Move
29 247 Rongy Jacob 51 Bob

29 163 Omps Lara 51 ?eers

31 034 Roy Subbro 50 23 Skidoo
32 239 Taylor Stephan 49 Edna Karr
33 235 Frosch Jon 48 Brother Martin

33 116 Ziegler Brett 48 Few Fries Short of Happy Meal

35 176 Trainor Kendra 47 Indian River B

35 153 Bitely Amy 47 AV-Preston-Meck PRZ

35 132 Majid Adnan 47 Harrison + Jefferson

35 083 Landis Brad 47 BC Rough Riders
35 059 Vorderbruegg Chad 47 BC Megan & Her Cabinet
40 216 Koenig Dave 46 The Rickshaw Boys

40 165 Thomas Laurel 46 ?eers

40 148 Kolesar Tara 46 Montour Spartans

40 109 Pena Sara 46 Time Traveling Bandits

40 068 Ferrazzano Joseph 46 BC Rough Riders
45 245 Robertson Jeffrey 45 Bob

46 237 Shackleton Adam 44 Brother Martin

46 111 Schneider Will 44 Cheesy Poofs on the Move

48 230 Chaudhuri Rishi 43 Y'all aint ready yet
48 101 Diehl Alex 43 Time Traveling Bandits
48 013 Hoffman Ben 43 Know Nothing Party
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=am Standings:

1999 National Academic Games Championships

Presidents Division: P. 1 05/03/99

Place Total ID Team

294 003 Know Nothing Party

268 079 Indian River A

265 087 The Rickshaw Boys

243 024 BC Megan & Her Cabinet

242 049 Cheesy Poofs on the Move
230 090 Y'all aint ready yet

218 091 Brother Martin

218 069 Montour Spartans
209 059 We Forgot

208 093 Bob
201 050 Few Fries Short of Happy Meal
195 025 BC Rough Riders
186 118 Harrison + Jefferson
179 052 Jill and the Psychos

177 051 Time Traveling Bandits

174 075 ?eers
168 013 23 Skidoo

167 040 The Heat

166 107 AV- Preston-Meck PRZ

164 085 What?
163 012 Ritzy
155 014 Scapegoats
154 004 Saucy Steamed Clams
152 092 Edna Karr
150 080 Indian River B

143 065 Montour B + G
142 088 Zensa

139 083 Scarface & the Bootleggers
137 095 New Orleans Extras

136 104 RESA II-Martin -AV-Merc WEV/PRZ

136 089 Temporary Insanity
134 082 We be edukated

133 081 Beauty and the Beasts

128 094 Faceless Rebels & Kat

117 109 Beaver-Grove PRZ

117 026 BC 4 Pres & 1st Lady

114 077 ?eers2

108 027 BC Electorials

101 108 PB - Jeff - IU4 PRZ

99 096 Eliz - Baldwin Sweeps
97 086 Big John's Players
93 021 BC Impeachables
85 084 A.C.E. Team

Geo - City/State

PB-Palm Beach Cou, FL

IR-Indian River C, FL

AA-Ann Arbor, MI

BV-Beaver County, PA

SB-St. Bernard Pa, LA

AA-Ann Arbor, MI

NO-New Orleans, LA

MN-Montour, PA

JF-Jefferson Pari, LA

NO-New Orleans, LA

SB-St. Bernard Pa, LA

BV-Beaver County, PA

ZZ-,

SB-St. Bernard Pa, LA

SB-St. Bernard Pa, LA

EP-Eastern Panhan, WV

RT-RESA II, WV

MR-Martin County, FL

ZZ-,

AA-Ann Arbor, MI

RT-RESA II, WV

MK-Mecklenburg Ar, NC

PB-Palm Beach Cou, FL

NO-New Orleans, LA

IR-Indian River C, FL

MN-Montour, PA

AA-Ann Arbor, MI

BR-Broward County, FL

NO-New Orleans, LA

ZZ-,

AA-Ann Arbor, MI

BR-Broward County, FL

BR-Broward County, FL

NO-New Orleans, LA

BV-Beaver County, PA

BV-Beaver County, PA

EP-Eastern Panhan, WV

BV-Beaver County, PA

ZZ-,

ZZ-,
AA-Ann Arbor, MI

BV-Beaver County, PA
BK-Brooke County, WV

3q



1999 - ACADEMIC GAMES NATIONAL TOURNAMENT

Individual Standings: Linguishti;] Division: P. 1 05/ 03/,4ow

Place ID Last First Pts Team / 1 ( PL A y Z es

1 233 Lee Paul 24 Y'all aint ready yet
1 232 Klein Maggie 24 Y'all aint ready yet
1 231 Hanlon Adam 24 Y'all aint ready yet
1 218 (D Silver Aaron 24 The Rickshaw Boys

1 217 Pirooz Ryan 24 The Rickshaw Boys
1 216 0 Koenig Dave 24 The Rickshaw Boys
1 214 Brower Nate 24 The Rickshaw Boys

1 137 Troung Brian 24 We Forgot

1 126(D Floyd Nathan 24 We Forgot

1 073 Greco Stacy 24 BC Got Milk?
1 024 Wade Tommy 24 Blondes & Stooges
1 022 Thai Eddie 24 Caroline & The LING Kings

1 020 Rowan Kyle 24 Blondes & Stooges
14 021 Steckley Raechel 23 Blondes & Stooges
14 018 Mathen Tahira 23 PB Extras

16 230 Chaudhuri Rishi 22 Y'all aint ready yet
16 222 Sridharan Gautham 22 Zensa
16 220 Lin Andrew 22 Zensa

16 219 Bhattacharya Monica 22 Zensa

16 215 Chung Jooho 22 The Rickshaw Boys
16 206 Lorang Dave 22 What?
16 134 Roux David 22 We Forgot

16 079 deJesus Ben 22 BC Got Milk?
16 078 Mitchell Don 22 BC Ding-a-Lings
16 061 Bowser Sage 22 BC Letter Masters

16 025 Walk Alan 22 Caroline & The LING Kings
16 012 Goldman Darren 22 Caroline & The LING Kings

28 228 Yang Yibo 21 Temporary Insanity

28 227 Liu Andrew 21 Temporary Insanity

28 188 Rashbaum Ben 21 We be edukated
28 132 Majid Adnan 21 Blew By Yous

28 093 Ross Nicole 21 Dolphins
28 049 Murray Katy 21 No Limits

34 229 Baker Alex 20 Y'all aint ready yet
34 226 Cable Jon 20 Temporary Insanity

34 212 Naik Ajit 20 Big John's Players
34 189 Weaver Leigh 20 We be edukated
34 167 Bartolucci Eric 20 Indian River A

34 094 Stitely Katie 20 Dolphins
34 076 Greathouse Lisa 20 BC Letter Masters

34 071 Schmidt Chris 20 BC Cube Masters
34 065 Brown Jessica 20 BC Letter Masters

34 062 Adkins Marie 20 BC Cube Masters
34 059 Vorderbruegg Chad 20 BC Cube Masters

34 052 Owens Corrissa 20 No Limits

34 019 Mounce Jesse 20 Blondes & Stooges

47 224 Barr Dave 19 Temporary Insanity

47 221 Lee Sam 19 Zensa

47 202 Payne Shannon 19 Eliz - Baldwin Sweeps

47 138 white Cole 19 Blew By Yous
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1999 National Academic Games Championships

am Standings: Linguishtik Division:JMiddle) P. 1 05/03/99

Geo - City/State.Place Total ID Team

Subdivision:

1 118 0870The Rickshaw Boys

2 97 033 BC Letter Masters

3 84 079 Indian River A

4 82 061 Perfection
5 75 030 BC Roll the Dice
6 74 081 Beauty and the Beasts
7 67 096 Eliz - Baldwin Sweeps
8 63 072 ?eers
9 62 013 23 Skidoo

Team Standings: Linguishtik Division:

Subdivision:

AA-Ann Arbor, MI

BV-Beaver County, PA

IR-Indian River C, FL

JF-Jefferson Pari, LA

BV-Beaver County, PA

BR-Broward County, FL

ZZ-,

EP-Eastern Panhan, WV

RT-RESA II, WV

P. 1 05/03/99

Place Total ID Team Geo - City/State

1 114 090 Y'all aint ready yet AA-Ann Arbor, MI

2 102 032 BC Got Milk ? BV-Beaver County, PA

? 90 060 Blew By Yous JF-Jefferson Pari, LA

3 90 011 PB Extras PB-Palm Beach Cou, FL

4 86 039 Dolphins MR-Martin County, FL

5 77 080 Indian River B IR-Indian River C, FL

6 62 083 Scarface & the Bootl eggers BR-Broward County, FL

/"'7 37 117 Harrison's Heros ZZ-,

8 31 116 AV - RESA II LIN ZZ-,

Team Standings: Linguishtik Divisio n: Middle P. 1 05/03/99

Place Total ID
Subdivi

Team
sion: C

Geo - City/State

1 106 008 Caroline & The LING Kings PB-Palm Beach Cou, FL
2 103 3 088 Zensa AA-Ann Arbor, MI

3 85 082 We be edukated BR-Broward County, FL

3 85 029 BC Ding-a-Lings BV-Beaver County, PA

3 85 017 No Limits WI-Wilkinson Coun, GA

4 79 085 What? AA-Ann Arbor, MI

5 70 012 Ritzy RT-RESA II, WV

6 67 078 ?eers2 EP-Eastern Panhan, WV

Team Standings: Linguishtik Division:LMiddle P. 1 05/03/99

Place Total ID

Subdivision:

Team Geo - City/State

110 007y® Blondes & Stooges PB-Palm Beach Cou, FL

2 101 059 We Forgot JF-Jefferson Pari, LA

3 98 089 Temporary Insanity AA-Ann Arbor, MI

4 95 028 BC Cube Masters BV-Beaver County, PA

5 79 086 Big John's Players AA-Ann Arbor, MI

/"6 66 115 Wilk-Martin LING ZZ-,

7 60 114 Beaver-Laurel LIN BV-Beaver County, PA

8 58 084 A.C.E. Team BK-Brooke County, WV
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1999 - ACADEMIC GAMES NATIONAL TOURNAMENT

Individual Standings:
I
Propaganda

Place ID Last First

1 126 Floyd Nathan
2 234 Daigle Gerald
2 150 Lagattuta Andrew
4 125 Cindass Renford
5 019 Mounce Jesse
6 114 Suhor Geralyn
6 066 Mayhue Lauren

6 012 Goldman Darren
9 143 Ka rg Matt
9 080 Mayer Jacob
9 020 Rowan Kyle

12 061 Bowser Sage
12 041 Kueser Lindsay
12 018 Mathen Tahira
15 231 Hanlon Adam
16 145 Fazio Jim
16 095 Babinka Maggie
16 086 Filby John
19 225 Bomis Aleks
19 130 Baker Janene
19 112 Selbach Ashleigh
19 078 Mitchell Don

23 233 Lee Paul
23 208 Ruben Jacob
23 207 Naughton Matt

23 140 Kronz Ashley
27 218 Silver Aaron
27 136 Sevin Kristy
27 084 Bowser Aubrey
30 245 Robertson Jeffrey
30 239 Taylor Stephan
30 144 Nagel Laura

30 137 Troung Brian

30 113 Stickle Brandon
30 077 Kasi Sunny
30 015 Kelly Chris
37 232 Klein Maggie
37 219 Bhattacharya Monica
37 209 Bennett Abigail
37 187 Monterosso Desiree

37 134 Roux David
37 132 Majid Adnan
37 128 Jolly Neil
37 096 Long Kenny
37 075 Morgan Geoffrey
37 022 Thai Eddie
47 237 Shackleton Adam
47 133 Moses Clarissa
47 131 Lepine Ileen
47 111 Schneider Will

Division:

Pts Team

P.

21S P4AyEAS
65 We Forgot
63 Brother Martin
63 Montour Spartans

62 Perfection
61 Stinky Squeaky Sneakers

60 The Magnificent Five

60 BC Bird Proppings

60 Stinky Squeaky Sneakers

59 montour B + G

59 BC Prop-a-Delics
59 Non Sequitor
57 BC Prop-a-Delics
57 Scapegoats
57 Non Sequitor
56 Y'all aint ready yet
55 montour B + G
55 AV - IU4 PROP

55 BC Prop-Pellers

54 Temporary Insanity
54 Blew By Yous

54 The Magnificent Five

54 BC Prop-Pellers
53 Y'all aint ready yet
53 What?
53 What?
53 Montour Spartans

52 The Rickshaw Boys

52 Perfection
52 BC Bird Proppings

51 Bob
51 Edna Karr
51 montour B + G

51 We Forgot

51 The Brainiacs

51 BC Prop-a-Delics

51 Non Sequitor

50 Y'all aint ready yet
50 Zensa

50 Big John's Players
50 We be edukated
50 We Forgot
50 Blew By Yous

50 Perfection

50 AV - IU4 PROP

50 BC Bird Proppings
50 Non Sequitor

49 Brother Martin

49 We Forgot

49 We Forgot
49 The Magnificent Five

D5/03/-

4 2.



1999 National Academic Games Championships

_.:am Standings: Propaganda Division: P. 1 05/03/99

Place Total ID Team Geo - City/State

1 264 059 We Forgot JF-Jefferson Pari, LA

1 264 034 BC Prop-a-Delics BV-Beaver County, PA

2 260 010 Non Sequitor PB-Palm Beach Cou, FL

3 255 061 Perfection JF-Jefferson Pari, LA

4 247 009 Stinky Squeaky Sneakers PB-Palm Beach Cou, FL

5 246 090 Y'all aint ready yet AA-Ann Arbor, MI

5 246 062 Montour Spartans MN-Montour, PA

6 245 035 BC Bird Proppings BV-Beaver County, PA

7 244 053 The Magnificent Five SB-St. Bernard Pa, LA

8 238 091 Brother Martin NO-New Orleans, LA
9 233 063 montour B + G MN-Montour, PA

10 232 037 BC Prop-Pellers BV-Beaver County, PA

11 227 085 What? AA-Ann Arbor, MI

12 226 054 The Brainiacs SB-St. Bernard Pa, LA
13 222 111 AV - IU4 PROP ZZ-,

14 219 056 The Outsiders SB-St. Bernard Pa, LA

14 219 006 Abstract Terms PB-Palm Beach Cou, FL
15 217 014 Scapegoats MK-Mecklenburg Ar, NC

16 216 055 The Dream Team SB-St. Bernard Pa, LA

17 204 060 Blew By Yous JF-Jefferson Pari, LA

18 201 087 The Rickshaw Boys AA-Ann Arbor, MI

9 197 095 New Orleans Extras NO-New Orleans, LA

-0 196 092 Edna Karr NO-New Orleans, LA
21 191 088 Zensa AA-Ann Arbor, MI

21 191 036 BC Straw Man Attack BV-Beaver County, PA

22 190 093 Bob NO-New Orleans, LA

23 188 089 Temporary Insanity AA-Ann Arbor, MI

24 187 082 We be edukated BR-Broward County, FL

25 177 073 ?eers EP-Eastern Panhan, WV

26 175 058 Mrs. Margel's King Sockos RA-Regis Academy, PA

27 161 094 Faceless Rebels & Kat NO-New Orleans, LA

27 161 086 Big John's Players AA-Ann Arbor, MI

28 150 096 Eliz - Baldwin Sweeps ZZ-,

28 150 083 Scarface & the Bootleggers BR-Broward County, FL
29 141 113 Wilk-Regis-PB PROP ZZ-,

30 133 081 Beauty and the Beasts BR-Broward County, FL

31 130 031 BC Fly Guys BV-Beaver County, PA

32 119 112 East Pan-Meck PROP EP-Eastern Panhan, WV

33 118 013 23 Skidoo RT-RESA II, WV

34 114 017 No Limits WI-Wilkinson Coun, GA
35 102 084 A.C.E. Team BK-Brooke County, WV

36 80 012 Ritzy RT-RESA II, WV
37 46 110 Beaver-Grove PROP BV-Beaver County, PA

AMN
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Sweepstakes Standings: Elementary 302. PLFfEQ .S Page 1 05/05/99

Plc ID Last First Geo W E 0 A M L P Total

1 140 Stickling Kyle JF 0 24 23 0 56 23 56 90.677
2 145 Veade Ashley JF 0 22 22 0 57 24 46 89.046
3 123 Farber Allan JF 0 20 19 0 60 24 59 88.993
4 126 Flint Dale JF 0 20 18 0 64 24 51 87.373

5 125 Fitzjarrel Lorna JF 0 23 22 0 48 24 0 86.723
6 075 Mitchell Michelle BV 0 22 0 0 63 23 45 85.681
7 141 Tortorich Brett JF 0 22 20 0 60 21 47 85.154
8 016 Maistri Kyle PB 0 24 0 116 39 20 62 83.640
9 132 Le Blanc Eric JF 0 23 19 0 56 20 33 82.677

10 114 Arrington Kyle JF 0 22 16 0 51 24 46 82.637
11 115 Baker Ian JF 0 23 23 0 58 15 31 82.415

12 134 Osirio Mitrell JF 0 24 19 0 49 21 49 82.092

13 127 George Thalyn JF 0 16 17 0 60 24 46 80.960
14 297 Xiao Jessica NO 0 23 23 0 44 0 48 80.827
15 137 Richardson Jerica JF 0 19 22 0 48 22 0 80.723
16 138 Sackett Justin JF 0 18 16 0 64 23 0 80.631
17 128 Goldwasser Dafna JF 0 22 17 0 57 20 0 80.046
18 124 Faucheux Andrew JF 0 19 16 0 65 21 0 80.000
19 299 Charters Andrew NO 0 20 22 0 44 0 55 79.536
20 155 Lisotta Rachel SB 0 21 22 0 46 0 49 78.952
21 151 Alonzo Dustin SB 0 22 22 0 48 0 44 78.755

22 185 DeLuzio Mark MN 0 17 14 178 54 0 45 78.358

23 160 Melerine Ashley SB 0 20 21 0 58 0 41 78.286
24 122 D'Angelo Adam JF 0 17 22 0 52 20 0 78.200

25 011 Bowers Cathy PB 0 21 0 84 44 21 47 76.440

26 019 Rowan Scott PB 0 24 0 92 41 20 43 75.784
27 154 DeShotel Brandon SB 0 22 22 0 38 0 45 75.450

28 142 Tran Juliet JF 0 22 17 0 39 22 38 75.400
29 158 Rizzuto Rachel SB 0 23 20 0 36 0 48 74.873
30 292 Crawford Ryan NO 0 19 19 0 46 0 51 74.727

31 283 Thompson Robby NO 0 24 23 0 43 0 28 73.716

32 271 Zhao George AA 0 19 20 6 29 24 28 73.708
33 131 Holyfield Tyler JF 0 14 18 0 56 21 0 73.677

34 282 Shaddix Shane NO 0 22 22 0 40 0 38 73.479

35 298 Kuhn Samantha NO 0 24 24 0 23 0 43 73.137

36 133 Nelson Erica JF 0 17 15 0 62 18 0 72.892
37 244 Singh Deepika IR 0 18 0 138 41 21 0 72.745

38 243 Schumann Kelly IR 0 24 0 108 27 24 0 72.531
39 267 Christense Rachel AA 0 21 20 -6 39 17 16 72.400

40 157 Pellittier Katie SB 0 17 21 0 47 0 43 71.999
41 306 LeBlanc Trey NO 0 23 21 0 36 0 37 71.615
42 250 Weissman Ben IR 0 17 0 132 58 15 0 71.213

43 121 Chiu william JF 0 20 16 0 49 17 0 71.092

44 287 Hawkins Dax NO 0 21 22 124 37 0 29 70.945

45 152 Brodmyer Jasmine SB 0 15 21 0 43 0 49 70.845

46 285 Cai Cindy NO 0 23 24 0 34 0 29 70.780
47 289 Ross J.R. NO 0 17 23 38 36 0 44 70.325

48 021 Woersching Alex PB 0 20 0 104 36 23 29 70.315

49 120 Caraher Colin JF 0 19 16 0 49 17 39 70.092
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1999 - ACADEMIC GAMES NATIONAL TOURNAMENT

_ndividual Standings: Equations Division: Elemen`arv P. 1 05/03/99

Place ID Last First Pts Team 2 8' PLA yeas

1 298 Kuhn Samantha 24 The Swamp Rats

1 286 Stewart Ray 24 John Curtis Krewe
1 283 Thompson Robby 24 John Curtis Krewe

1 243 Schumann Kelly 24 Indian River A

1 159 Torres Jack 24 We Are the Happies!

1 140 Stickling Kyle 24 U.S. Priority Males
1 134 Osirio Mitrell 24 Amazons.com+

1 051 Meseli Samson 24 Da-Bomb

1 019 Rowan Scott 24 PB Wizards

1 016 Maistri Kyle 24 PB Wizards

11 306 LeBlanc Trey 23 John Curtis Cajuns
11 303 Gowda Jayashree 23 John Curtis Cajuns

11 301 Vu Stephanie 23 The Swamp Rats
11 297 Xiao Jessica 23 The Swamp Rats
11 285 Cai Cindy 23 John Curtis Krewe

11 251 Amster Brooke 23 Indian River C
11 247 Fegert Alex 23 Indian River B
11 158 Rizzuto Rachel 23 We Are the Happies!

11 132 Le Blanc Eric 23 Pentium Power 5

11 125 Fitzjarrell Lorna 23 Beanie Baby Boomers
11 115 Baker Ian 23 Pentium Power 5
11 048 Kwon Steven 23 Mathmagicians
23 300 Perez Blake 22 The Swamp Rats
23 282 Shaddix Shane 22 John Curtis Krewe

23 269 Lin Carol 22 Spaz II

23 252 Daniels Greg 22 Indian River C

23 154 DeShotel Brandon 22 We Are the Happies!

23 151 Alonzo Dustin 22 We Are the Happies!

23 145 Veade Ashley 22 Amazons.com+

23 142 Tran Juliet 22 Amazons.com+

23 141 Tortorich Brett 22 U.S. Priority Males
23 128 Goldwasser Dafna 22 The Yo Quiero Taco Belles

23 114 Arrington Kyle 22 U.S. Priority Males

23 092 Smith Jackelyn 22 EQUATIONS Extras
23 088 Douthitt Heather 22 BC Panthers
23 080 Pinchbeck B.J. 22 BC Rams

23 075 Mitchell Michelle 22 BC Lions

23 056 Thilo Dillon 22 Da-Bomb

23 047 Jelnicky Michelle 22 Star Spangled Aardvarks

23 041 Fitzgerald Shannon 22 Square Roots

41 309 Dyess Brittani 21 Ben Franklin B's

41 287 Hawkins Dax 21 Ben Franklin A's

41 281 Morris Ellen 21 Hollywood
41 280 Leon Paco 21 Hollywood
41 267 Christensen Rachel 21 Spaz II

41 248 Fegert Geordie 21 Indian River B

41 155 Lisotta Rachel 21 Uh...What's Our Name?

X41 107 Safford Melissa 21 Gators
41 086 Smith Scott 21 BC Panthers

41 045 Hams Alex 21 Da-Bomb



1999 National Academic Games Championships

Team Standings: Equations Division:

Subdivision:
P. 1 05 /03/99,

Geo - City/StatePlace Total ID Team

1 111 069QfJWe Are the Happies!
2 100 058 Amazons.com+
3 95 028 BC Panthers
4 89 091 Indian River A

5 87 104 Ben Franklin B's
6 72 077 4 - 2 -1

7 58 089 The Blues
8 57 012 The Big Cheese

9 51 074 Challengers

SB-St. Bernard Pa, LA

JF-Jefferson Pari, LA
BV-Beaver County, PA
IR-Indian River C, FL
NO-New Orleans, LA

AV-Allegheny Vall, PA
BA-Baldwin County, GA

RT-RESA II, WV

HA-Harrison Count, WV

1999 National Academic Games Championships

Team Standings: Eqi iations Division : Elementar i C 5/03/99

Place Total ID

Subdivision:

Team Geo - City/State

1 93 013(9)Square Roots MK-Mecklenburg Ar, Nr'

2 92 096 Spaz II AA-Ann Arbor, MI law
3 86 070 Uh ... What's Our Name? SB-St. Bernard Pa, LA

4 85 025 BC Rams BV-Beaver County, PA

5 84 063 Y2KReady.YES JF-Jefferson Pari, LA

6 79 049 Hurricanes MR-Martin County, FL

7 78 095 Sunshine Scavengers BR-Broward County, FL

8 77 103 John Curtis Cajuns NO-New Orleans, LA

9 46 115 Baldwin Extra EQ/WEV BA-Baldwin County, GA

1999 National Academic Games Championships

Team Standings: Equations Division: Elementar P. 1 05/03/99
Subdivision:

Place Total ID Team Geo - City/State

1 113 099OJohn Curtis Krewe NO-New Orleans, LA
2 93 093 Indian River C IR-Indian River C, FL
3 88 059 Beanie Baby Boomers JF-Jefferson Pari, LA
4 84 016 Star Spangled Aardvarks MK-Mecklenburg Ar, NC
5 79 027 BC Golden Beavers BV-Beaver County, PA
6 78 051 Seminoles MR-Martin County, F'
7 76 076 Montour Elems MN-Montour, PA
8 59 011 Bee's Knees RT-RESA II, WV
9 46 086 The Brain Squad BA-Baldwin County, GA
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1999 National Academic Games Championships

77i_am Standings: Equations Division: Elementar P. 1 05/03/99

Subdivision:
Place Total ID Team Geo - City/State

1 101 060(Pentium Power 5 JF-Jefferson Pari, LA

2 95 100 Ben Franklin A's NO-New Orleans, LA

3 94 015 Mathmagicians MK-Mecklenburg Ar, NC

4 93 097 3 Teletubbies & 2 Bears AA-Ann Arbor, MI

5 86 002 The Root to PB-Palm Beach Cou, FL

6 73 030 BC Bobcats BV-Beaver County, PA

7 66 094 Indian River D IR-Indian River C, FL

8 55 075 Comets JO-JONESVILLE, MI

9 54 088 The Five Long Knights BA-Baldwin County, GA

1999 National Academic Games Championships

Team Standings: Eauations Division: P. 1 05/03/99

Place Total ID Team

Subdivision:
Geo - City/State

1 112 102(J)The Swamp Rats NO-New Orleans, LA
2 108 001 PB Wizards PB-Palm Beach Cou, FL
3 81 116 MixMACS MK-Mecklenburg Ar, NC
4 79 061 The Yo Quiero Taco Belles JF-Jefferson Pari, LA

76 029 BC Bulldogs BV-Beaver County, PA
70 078 E = MC squared EP-Eastern Panhan, WV

7 67 108 RESA II/Jeff EQ ZZ-,

8 66 109 Harrison/Coch Sweeps HA-Harrison Count, WV
9 61 085 The Master Minds BA-Baldwin County, GA

1999 National Academic Games Championships

Team Standings: Equations Division: Elementaryf P. 1 05/03/99

Place Total ID
Subdivision:

Team Geo - City/State

1 108 062®2 U.S. Priority Males JF-Jefferson Pari, LA
2 103 014 Da-Bomb MK-Mecklenburg Ar, NC
3 96 026 BC Lions BV-Beaver County, PA
4 94 092 Indian River B IR-Indian River C, FL

5 90 101 LW Eagle Matrix NO-New Orleans, LA

6 86 098 Hollywood AA-Ann Arbor, MI
7 69 050 Gators MR-Martin County, FL
8 68 087 The Shady Bunch BA-Baldwin County, GA

9 63 073 Sliced Pickles HA-Harrison Count, WV
10 59 124 EQUATIONS Extras ZZ-,
11 58 106 Jonesville/Regis EQ ZZ-,

f1.2 56 083 E = MC squared again EP-Eastern Panhan, WV
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1999 - ACADEMIC GAMES NATIONAL TOURNAMENT

Individual Standings: 10, Division: Elementary P. 1 05/ 03/9%oo

Place ID Last First Pts Team I /S PLRyEQS
1 298 Kuhn Samantha 24 The Swamp Rats

1 285 Cai Cindy 24 John Curtis Krewe
3 297 Xiao Jessica 23 The Swamp Rats
3 289 Ross J.R. 23 Ben Franklin A's
3 288 Tiambein Jerome 23 Ben Franklin A's

3 283 Thompson Robby 23 John Curtis Krewe

3 140 Stickling Kyle 23 U.S. Priority Males
3 115 Baker Ian 23 Pentium Power 5

9 308 Warzeski Ben 22 Ben Franklin B's

9 299 Charters Andrew 22 The Swamp Rats
9 287 Hawkins Dax 22 Ben Franklin A's

9 282 Shaddix Shane 22 John Curtis Krewe
9 155 Lisotta Rachel 22 From Da' Parish

9 154 DeShotel Brandon 22 From Da' Parish

9 151 Alonzo Dustin 22 From Da' Parish
9 145 Veade Ashley 22 Amazons.com+
9 137 Richardson Jerica 22 Jones/Coch/Jeff On-Sets
9 125 Fitzjarrell Lorna 22 Beanie Baby Boomers

9 122 D'Angelo Adam 22 Beanie Baby Boomers

20 311 Bertucci Matt 21 Ben Franklin B's
20 307 Staes Mary Ann 21 Ben Franklin B's

20 306 LeBlanc Trey 21 John Curtis Cajuns

20 290 Kelly Kyra 21 Ben Franklin A's
20 160 Melerine Ashley 21 From Da' Parish

20 157 Pellittieri Katie 21 4 Queens and a Jack

20 156 Melancon Nicki 21 4 Queens and a Jack

20 152 Brodmyer Jasmine 21 4 Queens and a Jack

28 304 Brasher Megan 20 John Curtis Cajuns
28 295 Hewitt Juan 20 LW Eagle Matrix

28 286 Stewart Ray 20 John Curtis Krewe

28 284 Ethridge Adam 20 John Curtis Krewe
28 278 Chang Wenbo 20 Hollywood
28 271 Zhao George 20 Spaz II

28 267 Christensen Rachel 20 Spaz II

28 158 Rizzuto Rachel 20 From Da' Parish
28 141 Tortorich Brett 20 U.S. Priority Males
37 310 Martin Storey 19 Ben Franklin B's
37 293 Burnell Mason 19 LW Eagle Matrix

37 292 Crawford Ryan 19 LW Eagle Matrix

37 291 Smith Shawn 19 Ben Franklin A's

37 281 Morris Ellen 19 Hollywood
37 261 Elliott Georgie 19 Sunshine Scavengers

37 153 Delise Nathalie 19 4 Queens and a Jack

37 136 Phan Tam 19 Pentium Power 5

37 134 Osirio Mitrell 19 Amazons.com+
37 132 Le Blanc Eric 19 Pentium Power 5
37 123 Farber Allan 19 U.S. Priority Males
48 303 Gowda Jayashree 18 John Curtis Cajuns
48 301 Vu Stephanie 18 The Swamp Rats
48 296 Robinson Lindsey 18 LW Eagle Matrix

ys



1999 National Academic Games Championships

?am Standings : On-Sets Division : Elementar P. 1 05/03/99

Subdivision: A

Place Total ID Team Geo - City/State

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

1 108 1000 Ben Franklin A's NO-New Orleans, LA

2 107 07 1 From Da ' Parish SB-St. Bernard Pa, LA

3 93 05 8 Amazons.com+ JF-Jefferson Pari, LA

4 89 10 3 John Curtis Cajuns NO-New Orleans, LA

5 85 096 Spaz II AA-Ann Arbor, MI

6 74 06 1 The Yo Quiero Taco Belles JF-Jefferson Pari, LA

7 60 07 7 4 - 2 -1 AV-Allegheny Vail, PA
7 60 06 4 Cheese W. ME-Mercer, PA

1999 National Academic Games Championships

Team Standings: Von-Set s

Place Total ID Team Geo - City/State
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

109 0990John Curtis Krewe NO-New Orleans, LA

2 100 104 Ben Franklin B's NO-New Orleans, LA

3 99 072 4 Queens and a Jack SB-St. Bernard Pa, LA

4 86 059 Beanie Baby Boomers JF-Jefferson Pari, LA

5 84 063 Y2KReady.YES JF-Jefferson Pari, LA

6 80 098 Hollywood AA-Ann Arbor, MI

7 62 076 Montour Elems MN-Montour, PA

8 58 075 Comets JO-JONESVILLE, MI

1999 National Academic Games Championships

Team Standings:

Place Total ID Team

Or. - s. -^ - Division : Elementar

Subdivision: C

P. 1 05/03/99

Geo - City/State

1 104 102(JThe Swamp Rats

2 96 062 U.S . Priority Males

3 92 060 Pentium Power 5

4 87 101 LW Eagle Matrix

5 81 097 3 Teletubbies & 2 Bears

6 78 095 Sunshine Scavengers

,o-7 74 107 Jones/Coch/Jeff On-Sets

Division : Elementar P. 1 05/03/99

Subdivision: LBJ

NO-New Orleans, LA

JF-Jefferson Pari, LA

JF-Jefferson Pari, LA

NO-New Orleans, LA

AA-Ann Arbor, MI

BR-Broward County, FL

zz-,
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1999 - ACADEMIC GAMES NATIONAL TOURNAMENT

Individual Standings: World Events Division: Elemen-ary P. 1 05/03/^!

Place ID Last First Pts Team I ZZ PLAVI*S

1 185 DeLuzio Mark 178 Montour Elems
2 244 Singh Deepika 138 Indian River A
3 250 Weissman Ben 132 Indian River B

4 026 Farmer Todd 128 Bee's Knees
5 287 Hawkins Dax 124 Ben Franklin A's
5 188 Williams Aaron 124 Montour Elems
7 146 Decker Eddie 122 Cheese W.

8 016 Maistri Kyle 116 PB Globetrotters
9 149 Thorn E.J. 112 Cheese W.

10 243 Schumann Kelly 108 Indian River A

10 187 Bertovich Nick 108 Montour Elems
10 186 Fleiner Megan 108 Montour Elems
13 205 Thomas Evan 106 E = MC squared
14 204 Pothoof Josh 104 E = MC squared again

14 200 Hansford Jeremy 104 E = MC squared
14 021 Woersching Alex 104 Around the World to '99
17 189 Zaccone Leanna 102 Montour Elems

18 256 Amy Thomas 100 Indian River D
18 245 Staller Laura 100 Indian River A
18 198 Fields Natashe 100 E = MC squared again
21 217 Collins Kyle 96 The Shady Bunch
22 203 Miller Aaron 92 E = MC squared again

22 147 Hall Wes 92 Cheese W.
22 019 Rowan Scott 92 PB Globetrotters
25 249 Pesha Joe 89 Indian River B

26 192 Miller Jessie 86 4 - 2 -1

27 195 Wilson Laureen 85 World Events Extras

28 247 Fegert Alex 84 Indian River B

28 101 Harper Melanie 84 Jaguars

28 Oil Bowers Cathy 84 PB Globetrotters

31 148 Lawyer Adam 80 Cheese W.
31 063 Brosi Justin 80
33 166 Fung Daych 76 Sliced Pickles
34 102 Hunt Wesley 74 Jaguars

35 197 Eifert Erin 72 E = MC squared again
35 190 Stumpf Becky 72 4 - 2 -1

35 175 Shaffer Victor 72 Sliced Pickles
35 100 Geary Chuck 72 Marlins

35 032 Jones Amy 72 Jonesville/RESA II
40 171 Klepadlo Frankie 70 Harrison/Coch Sweeps
40 033 Staten James 70 Jonesville/RESA II

40 024 Hatten Samuel 70 Bee's Knees

40 012 Bradlyn Barry 70 PB Globetrotters

44 191 Remai Steve 68 4 - 2 -1

44 167 Galey Hannah 68 Sliced Pickles
46 028 Johnson Ashlee 67 The Big Cheese
47 025 Johnson Garrett 66 Bee 's Knees
48 241 Katta Leah 64 Indian River A

48 194 Moretti Natalie 64 4 - 2 -1
"EW

48 168 Guy Alex 64 Harrison/Coch Sweeps

so



1999 National Academic Games Championships

am Standings: World Events Division: Elementary P. 1 05/03/99

.Place Total ID Team

620 076 Montour Elems

472 091 Indian River A

440 064 Cheese W.

406 005 PB Globetrotters

362 084 E = MC squared again

353 092 Indian River B
328 077 4 - 2 -1

306 055 Jaguars

286 011 Bee's Knees
264 094 Indian River D

256 100 Ben Franklin A's

248 081 E = MC squared
236 073 Sliced Pickles

170 056 Marlins
158 093 Indian River C

140 006 Around the World to '99
130 097 3 Teletubbies & 2 Bears
117 012 The Big Cheese
102 075 Comets

100 057 Magic

84 109 Harrison/Coch Sweeps
72 096 Spaz II
68 104 Ben Franklin B's

59 117 World Events Extras
42 105 Jonesville/RESA II
35 095 Sunshine Scavengers

32 087 The Shady Bunch
30 086 The Brain Squad

-6 089 The Blues

-30 115 Baldwin Extra EQ/WEV
-30 074 Challengers

-40 085 The Master Minds

106 088 The Five Long Knights

Geo - City/State

MN-Montour, PA
IR-Indian River C, FL

ME-Mercer, PA

PB-Palm Beach Cou, FL
EP-Eastern Panhan, WV

IR-Indian River C, FL
AV-Allegheny Vall, PA
MR-Martin County, FL
RT-RESA II, WV

IR-Indian River C, FL
NO-New Orleans, LA

EP-Eastern Panhan, WV
HA-Harrison Count, WV

MR-Martin County, FL
IR-Indian River C, FL

PB-Palm Beach Cou, FL
AA-Ann Arbor, MI

RT-RESA II, WV

JO-JONESVILLE, MI
MR-Martin County, FL
HA-Harrison Count, WV
AA-Ann Arbor, MI
NO-New Orleans, LA

zz-,
zz-,

BR-Broward County, FL
BA-Baldwin County, GA
BA-Baldwin County, GA
BA-Baldwin County, GA

BA-Baldwin County, GA
HA-Harrison Count, WV
BA-Baldwin County, GA

BA-Baldwin County, GA

SI



1999 - ACADEMIC GAMES NATIONAL TOURNAMENT

Individual Standings: Presidents Division: Elementary P. 1 05/03/9.,w

Place ID Last First Pts Team 2. 8 7 Pc R YEAS
1 124 Faucheux Andrew 65 Y2KReady.YES
1 048 Kwon Steven 65 Star Spangled Aardvarks
3 138 Sackett Justin 64 Y2KReady.YES

3 126 Flint Dale 64 U.S. Priority Males
5 075 Mitchell Michelle 63 BC Bulldogs
5 043 Gardner Jonathan 63 Star Spangled Aardvarks
7 133 Nelson Erica 62 Oval office Beanie Babies
7 046 Jansen Matthew 62 PREZ
9 101 Harper Melanie 61 Jaguars

10 141 Tortorich Brett 60 U.S. Priority Males
10 127 George Thalyn 60 Amazons.com+
10 123 Farber Allan 60 U.S. Priority Males
13 250 Weissman Ben 58 Indian River B
13 160 Melerine Ashley 58 Return of Babes + Dudes

13 115 Baker Ian 58 Taco Belles and Beaux
16 195 Wilson Laureen 57 East Pan/Beav PRES
16 145 Veade Ashley 57 Amazons.com+

16 128 Goldwasser Dafna 57 Taco Belles and Beaux

16 028 Johnson Ashlee 57 The Big Cheese

20 140 Stickling Kyle 56 U.S. Priority Males
20 132 Le Blanc Eric 56 Presidential Piranhas
20 131 Holyfield Tyler 56 Y2KReady.YES

23 260 Sengupta Sreya 54 Indian River D

23 185 DeLuzio Mark 54 Montour Elems

25 122 D'Angelo Adam 52 Taco Belles and Beaux

25 109 Shekailo Peter 52 Jaguars

27 204 Pothoof Josh 51 E = MC squared

27 139 Schulz David 51 Y2KReady.YES

27 118 Burnside Bryan 51 Oval office Beanie Babies
27 114 Arrington Kyle 51 U.S. Priority Males

31 205 Thomas Evan 50 E = MC squared

32 294 Williams Ryan 49 LW Eagle Matrix

32 293 Burnell Mason 49 LW Eagle Matrix
32 134 Osirio Mitrell 49 Amazons.com+
32 121 Chiu william 49 Y2KReady.YES

32 120 Caraher Colin 49 Presidential Piranhas

32 070 Haney Jillian 49 BC Bobcats

32 052 Sanders Patti 49 Da-Bomb

32 044 Harding Christine 49 Mathmagicians

40 151 Alonzo Dustin 48 The Stoopid Geneuses
40 137 Richardson Jerica 48 Oval office Beanie Babies

40 125 Fitzjarrell Lorna 48 Oval office Beanie Babies

43 157 Pellittieri Katie 47 Return of Babes + Dudes

43 034 Davis Marvin 47 Jonesville/RESA II
45 292 Crawford Ryan 46 LW Eagle Matrix

45 259 O'Neal Katelyn 46 Indian River D

45 218 Crooms John Thom 46 The Master Minds
45 155 Lisotta Rachel 46 The Stoopid Geneuses
45 051 Meseli Samson 46 Mathmagicians

45 036 Bal Jeff 46 Mathmagicians

S Z



1999 National Academic Games Championships

Team Standings: Presidents Division: Elementary P. 1 05/03/99

Place Total ID Team Geo - City/State

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

1 291 062 U.S. Priority Males JF -Jefferson Pari, LA

2 285 063 Y2KReady.YES JF-Jefferson Pari, LA

3 254 130 Oval office Beanie Babies JF-Jefferson Pari, LA

4 244 058 Amazons.com+ JF-Jefferson Pari, LA

5 237 129 Taco Belles and Beaux JF-Jefferson Pari, LA

6 230 017 Star Spangled Aardvarks MK-Mecklenburg Ar, NC

7 225 055 Jaguars MR-Martin County, FL

8 224 101 LW Eagle Matrix NO-New Orleans, LA

9 220 066 Return of Babes + Dudes SB -St. Bernard Pa, LA

10 208 094 Indian River D IR-Indian River C, FL

11 207 065 The Stoopid Geneuses SB-St. Bernard Pa, LA

12 206 018 Mathmagicians MK-Mecklenburg Ar, NC

13 199 128 Presidential Piranhas JF-Jefferson Pari, LA

14 198 003 PB Seminoles PB-Palm Beach Cou, FL

15 181 019 PREZ MK-Mecklenburg Ar, NC

16 180 103 John Curtis Cajuns NO-New Orleans, LA

17 174 099 John Curtis Krewe NO-New Orleans, LA

18 172 043 BC Bulldogs BV-Beaver County, PA

19 170 085 The Master Minds BA-Baldwin County, GA

20 159 044 BC Lions BV-Beaver County, PA

21 157 092 Indian River B IR-Indian River C, FL

22 156 091 Indian River A IR-Indian River C, FL

23 154 020 Da-Bomb MK-Mecklenburg Ar, NC

24 147 082 E = MC squared EP-Eastern Panhan, WV

25 140 119 East Pan/Beav PRES EP-Eastern Panhan, WV

25 140 102 The Swamp Rats NO-New Orleans, LA

26 138 076 Montour Elems MN-Montour, PA

27 135 057 Magic MR-Martin County, FL

28 134 120 MixMACS MK-Mecklenburg Ar, NC

28 134 045 BC Panthers BV-Beaver County, PA

105 ill /RESA II ZZ-29 133 Jonesv e ,

30 132 089 The Blues BA-Baldwin County, GA

31 131 096 Spaz II AA-Ann Arbor, MI

32 130 047 BC Bobcats BV-Beaver County, PA

33 128 100 Ben Franklin A's NO-New Orleans, LA

34 127 004 Trail to the Presidency PB-Palm Beach Cou, FL

35 126 064 Cheese W. ME-Mercer, PA

36 119 075 Comets JO-JONESVILLE, MI

37 118 046 BC Rams BV-Beaver County, PA

38 116 093 Indian River C IR-Indian River C, FL

39 111-5 097 3 Teletubbies & 2 Bears AA-Ann Arbor, MI

40 113 104 Ben Franklin B's NO-New Orleans, LA

41 112 118 PRES Extras ZZ-,

41 112 073 Sliced Pickles HA-Harrison Coun" WV

42 110 012 The Big Cheese RT-RESA II, WV

43 108 088 The Five Long Knights BA- Baldwin County, GA

43 108 011 Bee's Knees RT-RESA II, WV

44 106 109 Harrison/Coch Sweeps HA-Harrison Count, WV

45 1 0 5 095 Sunshine Scavengers BR-Broward County, FL

46 96 077 4 - 2 -1 AV-AjleqhenvAV_Alleahenv Vall,__PA

47 92 090 4 Knights and a Mustang

_-__-----------

BA-Baldwin County, GA
47 92 056 Marlins MR-Martin County, FL

48 87 087 The Shady Bunch BA-Baldwin County, GA

48 87 048 BC Golden Beavers BV-Beaver County, PA

49 84 098 Hollywood AA-Ann Arbor, MI
50 76 086 The Brain Squad BA-Baldwin County, GA
51 65 074 Challengers HA-Harrison Count, WV

52 45 126 Mixed PRES zz-,



1999 - ACADEMIC GAMES NATIONAL TOURNAMENT

Individual Standings:

Place ID Last

I
Linguishtik

1 271 Zhao

1 243 Schumann

1 145 Veade

1 127 George

1 126 Flint

1 125 Fitzjarrell

1 123 Farber

1 114 Arrington

1 073 Kucher

1 017 Matthews

1 013 Garcia

12 242 Ramaiya

12 140 Stickling

12 138 Sackett

12 075 Mitchell

12 021 Woersching

12 020 Wilkinson

18 276 Shin

18 272 Gerlitz

18 255 Scott

18 222 Farris

18 142 Tran

18 137 Richardson

18 014 Gonzalez

25 269 Lin

25 260 Sengupta

25 251 Amster

25 246 Abbott

25 244 Singh

25 141 Tortorich

25 135 Parr

25 134 Osirio

25 131 Holyfield

25 124 Faucheux

25 108 Schwartz

25 086 Smith

25 068 Greco

25 059 McCullars

25 015 Hammond

25 Oil Bowers

41 263 Phillips

41 253 Hogan

41 249 Pesha

41 241 Katta

41 223 Godfrey

41 218 Crooms

41 143 Tran

41 139 Schulz

41 132 Le Blanc

41 128 Goldwasser

First

George

Kelly

Ashley
Thalyn

Dale

Lorna
Allan

Kyle

Nick
Michael

Cristina

Amit

Kyl e
Justin
Michelle
Alex
Mike
Tim

Morgan

Megan

Lee
Juliet

Jerica
Carlos

Carol
Sreya

Brooke

Rusty

Deepika

Brett
Susan
Mitrell

Tyler

Andrew
Griffin

Scott

Kelsey
Mandi

Eileen

Cathy
Adam

Jesse

Joe
Leah
Mary E.

John Thom

Nancy

David

Eric
Dafna

Division: Elementary P. 1 05/03/^ve

Pt s Team Z 1 (D PL a yEA S

24 Spaz II

24 Indian River A

24 Amazons.com+

24 Amazons.com+

24 U.S. Priority Males

24 Beanie Baby Boomers

24 U.S. Priority Males

24 U.S. Priority Males

24 BC Bulldogs

24 PB Wordmasters

24 PB Wordmasters

23 Indian River A

23 U.S. Priority Males

23 Y2KReady.YES

23 BC Panthers

23 The LING Thing

23 The LING Thing

22 3 Teletubbies & 2 Bears

22 3 Teletubbies & 2 Bears
22 Indian River C

22 The Five Long Knights

22 Amazons.com+

22 Wilk/Jeff LIN

22 PB Wordmasters

21 Spaz II

21 Indian River D

21 Indian River C

21 Indian River B

21 Indian River A

21 U.S. Priority Males

21 The Yo Quiero Taco Belles

21 Amazons.com+

21 Y2KReady.YES

21 Y2KReady.YES

21 Buccaneers

21 BC Bulldogs

21 BC Bulldogs

21 Wilk/Jeff LIN

21 The LING Thing

21 The LING Thing

20 Sunshine Scavengers

20 Indian River C

20 Indian River B

20 Indian River A

20 The Master Minds

20 The Master Minds

20 Amazons.com+

20 Y2KReady.YES

20 Pentium Power 5

20 The Yo Quiero Taco Belles
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1999 National Academic Games Championships

Team Standings: Division: Elementary
Subdivision:1 Al

P. 1 05/03/99

Place Total ID Team
- -

Geo - City/State
------ -- ----------------------------------- - ------------------ ---
1 111 05 8 Amazons.com+ JF-Jefferson Pari, LA
2 110© 00 7 PB Wordmasters PB-Palm Beach Cou, FL

3 88 03 3 BC Lions BV-Beaver County, PA
4 79 090 4 Knights and a Mustang BA-Baldwin County, GA
5 73 07 7 4 - 2 -1 AV-Allegheny Vall, PA
6 72 07 9 E = MC squared EP-Eastern Panhan, WV
7 71 12 3 Martin/ Beav LIN MR-Martin County, FL
8 60 10 5 Jonesville/RESA II zz-,
8 60 074 Challengers HA-Harrison Count, WV

Team Standings: Li::a s -:tik

Place Total ID Team

Division: EIementar

Subdivision:
P. 1 05/03/99

Geo - City/State

1 107 0 9l Indian River A IR-Indian River C, FL
2 97 0 97 3 Teletubbies & 2 Bears AA-Ann Arbor, MI
3 87 121 Wilk/Jeff LIN zz-,

3 87 0 59 Beanie Baby Boomers JF-Jefferson. Pari, LA
4 84 036 BC Golden Beavers BV-Beaver County, PA
5 77 1 09 Harrison /Coch Sweeps HA-Harrison Count, WV
6 71 0 54 Rockets MR-Martin County, FL
7 59 1 22 East Pan/Baldwin LIN EP-Eastern Panhan., WV
8 51 0 89 The Blues BA-Baldwin County, GA

Team Standings:D Division: Elementary P. 1 05,G3!i

Subdivision:
Place Total ID Team Geo - City/State
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

1 108 008©The LING Thing PB-Palm Beach Cou, FL
2 101 032 BC Bulldogs BV-Beaver County, PA
3 91 061 The Yo Quiero Taco Belles JF-Jefferson Pari, LA

4 80 088 The Five Long Knights BA-Baldwin County, GA
5 77 094 Indian River D IR-Indian River C, FL
6 72 053 Tornados MR-Martin County, FL
7 65 011 Bee' s Knees RT -RESA II, WV
8 64 086 The Brain Squad BA-Baldwin County, GA
9 62 098 Hollywood AA-Ann Arbor, MI

Team Standings:
1
L_nguishtik Division: Elementary P. 1 05/03/99

Subdivision:
Place Total ID Team
-----------------------------------------
1 :16 0620U. S. Priority Males
2 100 093 Indian River C
3 91 031 BC Panthers
4 84 085 The Master Minds
5 81 035 BC Rams
6 73 095 Sunshine Scavengers

7 70 075 Comets
8 63 012 The Big Cheese

Team Standings:

Place Total ID Team

Geo - City/State
---------=-----------------

JF-Jefferson Pari, LA
IR-Indian River C, FL

BV-Beaver County, PA
BA-Baldwin County, GA

BV-Beaver County, PA
BR-Broward County, FL
JO-JONESVILLE, MI
RT-RESA II, WV

Division: r. ar'll P. 1 05/03/99
Subdivision: LEJ

Geo - City/State

102 063©Y2KReady.YES JF-Jefferson Pari, LA
94 096 Spaz II AA-Ann Arbor, MI

88 092 Indian River B IR-Indian River C, FL

86 060 Pentium Power 5 JF-Jefferson Pari, LA

85 034 BC Bobcats BV-Beaver County, PA

83 052 Buccaneers MR-Martin County, FL

74 087 The Shady Bunch BA-Baldwin County, GA

64 073 Sliced Pickles HA-Harrison Count, WV

SS



1999 - ACADEMIC GAMES NATIONAL TOURNAMENT

Individual Standings: Propaganda Division: [Elementary P. 1 05/03/'

Place ID Last First Pts Team Z 2 / PLAyEkS
1 016 Maistri Kyle 62 PROP Predators

2 123 Farber Allan 59 U.S. Priority Males
3 058 Vance Michael 58 Star Spangled Aardvarks
4 140 Stickling Kyle 56 U.S. Priority Males
5 299 Charters Andrew 55 The Swamp Rats

6 292 Crawford Ryan 51 LW Eagle Matrix

6 187 Bertovich Nick 51 Montour Elems

6 126 Flint Dale 51 U.S. Priority Males

6 044 Harding Christine 51 Star Spangled Aardvarks
10 083 Kucher Christine 50 BC Bobcats
11 155 Lisotta Rachel 49 We Don't Know Jack

11 152 Brodmyer Jasmine 49 We Don't Know Jack

11 134 Osirio Mitrell 49 Amazons.com+
11 041 Fitzgerald Shannon 49 Mathmagicians

11 035 Abeln John 49 Star Spangled Aardvarks
16 297 Xiao Jessica 48 The Swamp Rats

16 158 Rizzuto Rachel 48 We Don't Know Jack

16 015 Hammond Eileen 48 PROP Predators
19 141 Tortorich Brett 47 U.S. Priority Males

19 011 Bowers Cathy 47 PROP Predators
21 145 Veade Ashley 46 Amazons.com+
21 127 George Thalyn 46 Amazons.com+

21 114 Arrington Kyle 46 U.S. Priority Males
21 020 Wilkinson Mike 46 PB Persuaders

21 013 Garcia Cristina 46 PROP Predators

26 188 Williams Aaron 45 Montour Elems

26 185 DeLuzio Mark 45 Montour Elems

26 154 DeShotel Brandon 45 We Don't Know Jack

26 149 Thorn E.J. 45 Cheese W.
26 075 Mitchell Michelle 45 BC Panthers

26 070 Haney Jillian 45 BC Panthers
26 065 Duck Shanell 45 BC Rams
33 308 Warzeski Ben 44 Ben Franklin B's

33 289 Ross J.R. 44 Ben Franklin A's

33 189 Zaccone Leanna 44 Montour Elems

33 151 Alonzo Dustin 44 We Don't Know Jack

33 076 Moore Katie 44 BC Panthers
38 298 Kuhn Samantha 43 The Swamp Rats
38 157 Pellittieri Katie 43 The Masterminds

38 156 Melancon Nicki 43 The Masterminds
38 019 Rowan Scott 43 PB Persuaders
42 309 Dyess Brittani 42 Ben Franklin B's

42 092 Smith Jackelyn 42 BC Bobcats

42 053 Schoenfield Michael 42 Mathmagicians

42 036 Bal Jeff 42 Da-Bomb

46 160 Melerine Ashley 41 The Masterminds

46 159 Torres Jack 41 The Masterminds

48 055 Sheehan Jewel 40 Da-Bomb

48 051 Meseli Samson 40 M & M 's

48 048 Kwon Steven 40 Mathmagicians

S6



1999 National Academic Games Championships

seam Standings: Propaganda

Place Total ID Team

005'N 1

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

Division:

259 062 U.S. Priority Males

240 009 PROP Predators

235 067 We Don't Know Jack

219 021 Star Spangled Aardvarks

218 076 Montour Elems

214 058 Amazons.com+

206 068 The Masterminds
192 022 Mathmagicians
187 010 PB Persuaders

182 102 The Swamp Rats

179 037 BC Panthers

171 104 Ben Franklin B's

169 101 LW Eagle Matrix

166 024 M & M 's

165 060 Pentium Power 5

162 040 BC Bobcats

159 114 MixMACS

159 023 Da-Bomb

157 099 John Curtis Krewe

156 100 Ben Franklin A's

153 038 BC Golden Beavers

152 077 4 - 2 -1

151 039 BC Rams

147 112 Baldwin/Wilkinson PROP

139 095 Sunshine Scavengers

136 103 John Curtis Cajuns

135 042 BC Bulldogs

134 110 Regis/Brad/Coch

132 098 Hollywood

129 097 3 Teletubbies & 2 Bears

122 041 BC Lions

118 064 Cheese W.

109 096 Spaz II

104 080 E = MC squared

101 087 The Shady Bunch

100 089 The Blues

100 088 The Five Long Knights

99 086 The Brain Squad

91 085 The Master Minds

83 111 RESA II/Beaver PROP

73 113 East Pan/Jeff PROP

66 090 4 Knights and a Mustang

65 011 Bee's Knees
64 012 The Big Cheese

1 127 phantoms

Elementary P. 1 05/03/99

Geo - City/State

JF-Jefferson Pari, LA

PB-Palm Beach Cou, FL

SB-St. Bernard Pa, LA

MK-Mecklenburg Ar, NC

MN-Montour, PA

JF-Jefferson Pari, LA

SB-St. Bernard Pa, LA

MK-Mecklenburg Ar, NC

PB-Palm Beach Cou, FL

NO-New Orleans, LA

BV-Beaver County, PA

NO-New Orleans, LA

NO-New Orleans, LA

MK-Mecklenburg Ar, NC

JF-Jefferson Pari, LA

BV-Beaver County, PA

MK-Mecklenburg Ar, NC

MK-Mecklenburg Ar, NC

NO-New Orleans, LA

NO-New Orleans, LA

BV-Beaver County, PA

AV-Allegheny Vall, PA

BV-Beaver County, PA

zz-,

BR-Broward County, FL

NO-New Orleans, LA

BV-Beaver County, PA

zz-,

AA-Ann Arbor, MI

AA-Ann Arbor, MI

BV-Beaver County, PA

ME-Mercer, PA

AA-Ann Arbor, MI

EP-Eastern Panhan, WV

BA-Baldwin County, GA

BA-Baldwin County, GA

BA-Baldwin County, GA

BA-Baldwin County, GA

BA-Baldwin County, GA

zz-,

EP-Eastern Panhan, WV

BA-Baldwin County, GA

RT-RESA II, WV

RT-RESA II, WV

AG-AGLOA, FL

S?
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